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Date In iDp Name Cont  Type SKill  Wage Out Attn Block Payment Amount
03-Jun-10 6:00 4667 Murthy MNM EWK  MH 160 18:00 1INC ﬂﬁ:}or 240
03-Jun-10  6:00 2079 Srinu UFT EWK WMH 160 18:00 ;C /De/ 160
03-Jun-10  6:00 4191 maryappa UTT EWK MH 160 18:00 1.5 C On Alc 240
03-Jun-10  6:00 4665 Manikanta MNM EWK MH 160 18:00 1.y C Work 240
03-Jun-10  6:00 4662 Ganesh MNM  EWK  MH 160 18:00 1.5? C /ob/Work 240
03-Jun-10.  6:00 3819 Mithiaiah UTT EWK MH 160 18:00 1.5/ C On Alc 240
03-Jun-10 830 3691 Hemkumar VM Cv MA 275 18:00 I C On Ale 275
03-Jun-10 8:30 3692 Sandeep kuma VM crv MA 275 18:00 I C On Al 275
03-Jun-10 &30 3695 Radhika VM CIv FH 130 18:00 I C On Ae 130
03-Jun-10 830 3696 Kachakuair VM Crv FH 130 18:00 I C On Al 130
03-Jun-10  8:30 3765 WNarsappa VM CEV MA 275 18:00 1 C On Afe 275
03-Jun-10  $:30 3670 Padma VM Chv FH 130 18:00 1 C On Alc 130
03-Jun-10  8:30 3954 Shekhar vM CIv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Ale 275
03-Jun-19  8:30 3732 Chennaiah VM CIv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Ale 275
03-Jun-10 830 3959 Tripanna VM CIv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Afc
03-Jun-i0  8:30 3960 Vhemesh VM CIv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Afe
03-Jun-f0  8:30 3998 B Padma vM Civ FH 130 18:00 I C On Ade
03-Jun-10  8:30 3953 Narayana VM Crv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 275
03-Jun-10  8:30 3653 Laxmi VM Civ FH 13¢ 18:00 1 C On Alc 130
03-Jun-10  8:30 3652 V Murali VM Ccv CcO 300 18:00 1C On Ale 300
03-Jun-10  8:3¢ 3651 Nagbushanam VM CIv MA 275 18:00 1C On Afe 275
03-Jun-10 830 3649 nagaraju VM Clv MA 275 18:00 1C On Alc 275
03-Jun-10  8:30 3669 Irana VM Clv MA 275 18:00 1C On Ale 275
03-Jun-10  8:40 3317 Keswariva BY Clv FH 136 18:00 1 C On Alc 130
03-Jun-10  8:40 3794 Kumari Anitha BY Cv FH 130 18:00 iC On Ale 130
03-Jun-10  8:40 3261 Bhupender BY Clv MH 150 18:00 i C On Ale 150
03-Jun-10 840 3259 Govardhan BY crv MH 150 18:00 1 C On Alc 150
03-Jun-10  8:40 3316 Manohar BY CIvV MA 275 18:00 1 C On Al 275
03-Jun-10  8:40 3267 Rajen BY CIv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 275
03-Jun-10  8:40 3796 shyam sunder BY CIv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Ale 275
03-Jun-10 840 3799 Debsingh BY Crv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 275
03-Jun-10  8:40 3355 Nahar BY Crv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Ale 275
03-Jun-10  8:40 3472 Vhurlal BY crv MA 275 18:00 1 C On AJc 275
03-Jun-10  8:40 3474 Santalal BY Cv MA 275 18:00 1C On Ale 275
03-Jun-10  8:40 3797 Bharat BY CIv MH 150 18:00 1 C On Alc 150
03-Jun-10  8:45 3089 P.RanjitKum PPN WEL MH 150 18:00 1C On Ale 150
03-fun-i0  8:45 2511 Munna PPN WEL MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 275
03-Jun-10  8:45 4179 giri babu PPN WEL MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 275
03-lun-10  8:45 4496 Demudu PPN  WEL  MH i50 18:00 1 C On Ale 150
03-Jun-10  8:45 2306 P.SantoshKu PPN WEL MA 275 1800 i C On Alc 275
03-Jun-10  8:55 4413 Dhanarjay OVL CEN MH 130 18:00 1 C On Alc 150
03-lun-10  B:55 4294 Ravi OVL  CEN MA 200 J2.00 T On Ale 200
03-Jun-t0  8:35 4414 M Raju OVL CE ; (ED 1C On Al 200
b4 une, 3010 er - Audit \ Page Tor7_

. LI
e Sig....--;:;;:' EN COD ESTATES
A CHECKED
Certified by: imed T .
* Jgdf’?»’(‘l

qlsle |

-
._:x B

Project Mapdger/&ngg. Asst, i1
GREENWCOD ESTATES GREENWQOD ESTATES |

b 4o




Date in 1D Name Cont  Type Skill  Wage Out Attn Block Payment Amount

03-Jun-10  8:55 2528 P .Praveen PPN WEL CO 300 18:00 1 C On Al 300
03-Jun-10  8:55 4415 Narshima OVL CEN MA 200 £8:00 1 C On Al 200
03-Jun-10  8:55 4420 Shyam OVL  CEN MA 200 18:00 I C On Alc 260
03-Jun-10  8:55 4421 Rajaram OVL CEN MH 150 18:00 1 C On Al 150
03-Jun-10  8:55 4423 Suraj OVL CEN MH 150 18:00 1 C On Afc 150
03-Jun-10  8:55 4419 Jithu OVL CEN MH 130 18:00 1C On Alc 150
03-Jun-10  9:00 4362 Muna MDT Civ MA © 275 18:00 iC On Ale 275
03-Jun-10 9:00 4360 Ajay kumar MDT CIv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc . 275
03-Jun-t0  9:00 4346 Dilip kumar MDT CIV MH 150 18:00 I C On Alc 150
03-Jun-10 9:00 4041 Jantri bai MDT CIv FH 130 18:00 1 C On Alc 130
03-Jun-10  9:00 4035 Rajkumar MDT CIv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 275
03-Jun-10 9:00 4033 MD Mumtazir MDT CIV Ma 275 18:00 1C On Ale 275
03-Jun-10 9:00 4032 MD Eslam MDT  Clv MA 275 18:00 1C On Alc 275
03-Jun-1¢ 9:00 4011 laxman rao MDT  Civ MA 275 1800 1 C On Alc 275
03-Jun-10 9:00 3955 MDJabwad MDT CIV MA 275 18:00 1 C On Ale 275
03-Jun-10  9:00 3942 Shosila MDT CIv FH 130 18:00 1 C On Alc 130
03-Jun-10  9:00 3941 Rajesh MDT CIV MH 150 18:00 1 C On Alc 150
03-Jun-i0  9:00 3893 Umashanker MDT CIV MA 275 18:00 1C On Ale 275
03-Jun-10  9:00 4013 MD Darod MDT Civ MA 275 18:00 1 C On Ale 275
03-Jun-10  9:00 3901 MD Amzad MDT  CIv MA 275 18:00 1 C Cn Alc 275
03-jun-10  9:10 3912 K Jangnnath  KJ CIvV co 300 18:00 I C On A/ 300 \,\
03-Jun-10 9:10 3963 Krushna KJ CIv MA 275 18:00 I C /‘ﬁirk 275
03-Jun-10  9:10 3950 Hemmo K} Chv FH 130 18:00 1 C On Afc 130
03-Jun-10 9110 4402 N Krushna KlJ CIv HM 300 18:00 1 C On Akc 300
03-Jur-10  9:10 3920 Krishna K] Cv MH 150 18:00 1 C 4\)\}/;!( 150
03-Jun-10 9:10 3919 Chenna rao K3 Clv MH 150 18:00 1 C /dmork 150
03-Jun-10 ;10 4396 B Suresh KJ Cy MH 150 18:00 1 C Mrk 150
03-Jun-10 9:10 4395 Mini K} Civ FH 130 18:00 1 C On Ale 130
03-Jun-10 9:10 3915 K Vijay kumar KI CIv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Afe 275
~03-Jun-10 9:10 3913 Ganesh KJ Cv MA 275 18:00 1C On Alc 275
03-Jun-190  9:10 4154 Bal krishna KJ Crv MH 150 18:00 1 C .(I?H\/ 150
03-Jun-10  9:15 2811 P Laxmi P.K Ccv FH 130 18:00 I C Al 130
03-lun-10 9:15 2641 raghave PK Cv MH 150 18:00 1 C On Afc 150
03-lun-10  9:15 3055 B.NareshKum PK CIv MA 275 18:00 1C On Alc 275
03-Jun-10 9:15 3036 Vasudev P.K Civ MaA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 275
03-Jun-10 9:15 3513 Somesar PK CIv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Afc 275
03-Jun-10 9:15 3515 Damayathi PX Crv FH 130 £8:00 1 C On Alc 130
03-Jun-10 9:15 2405 Laxminarayan P.K Clv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Afc 275
03-Jun-10 9:15 3865 K Savitri PK Clv FH 130 18:00 1 C On Afe 130
03-Jun-10  9:15 2399 Mohini P.K v FH 130 18:00 1 C On Alc 130
03-Jun-19  9:15 2372 Govindo PK CIv MA 275 18:00 I C On Afc 275
03-Jun-10  9:15 2368 P.Kumar PK Crv CcoO 300 18:00 1C On Aflc 300
03-Jun-10 915 3945 Ganga Kl CIv MH 130 18:00 1 C On Ale 150
03-Jun-16 9:15 3058 Vishwanath PK Civ MA 275 18:00 1C On Afc 275
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Date In 1] Name Cont  Type Skill  Wage Out Attn Block Payment Amount
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03-Jun-10  9:25 3647 Pumachandra P.K Clv MA 275 18:00 1 C /(ep‘t. 275
03-Jun-10  9:25 3853 N Giri babu P.K Crv MA 275 18:.00 1 C On Afc 275
03-Jun-10  9:25 3156 Hemmo P.K Clv FH 130 18:00 1 C On Afc 130
03-Jun-10  9:25 3864 K Jyothi PK CIv FH 130 18:00 1C Dept. 130
03-hun-10  9:25 3867 K Apanna PK C1v MH 150 18:00 1 C On Afc 150
03-Jun-10  9:25 3861 Savitri PK Clv FH 130 18:00 1 C On Alc 130
03-3un-10 925 2406 Veralaxmi PK Clv FH 130 18:00 1C On Alc 130
03-Jun-10  9:25 2797 Jayaram P.K CIv MH 150 18:00 1 C On Alc 150
03-Jun-10  9:25 2407 P.santosh PK Civ MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 275
03-Jun-10  9:25 2790 T Gopal P.K Civ MH 150 18:00 icC On Adc 150
03-Jun-10 9:25 3514 Achutya P.K Clv MA 275 18:00 1 C Cn Alc 275
03-Jun-10  9:25 2785 Arjun PK CIv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Afe 275
03-Jun-10  9:30 2079 Srinu UTT EWK MH 160 18:00 I C On 160
03-Jun-10 9:30 4567 Vijaya UTT EWK FH 140 18:00 I C Job Work 140
03-Jun-10  9:30 2421 neerana UTT EWK MH 160 18:00 1 C On Alc L60
03-Jun-10 930 2347 Satama UFT  EWK MH 160 18:00 1 C On Alc 160
03-Jun-10 9:30 3825 DDasamma UTT EWK FH 140 18:00 1C ept. 140
03-Jun-10 9:30 2108 Kermmama UTT EWK MH 160 13:00 1C On Alc 160
03-Jun-10  9:30 4361 Raja UTT EWK MH 160 18:00 1 C On Alc 160
03-Jun-10 9:30 2106 Kuramiah UTT EWK MH 160 18:00 1 C ept. 160
03-Jun-10 9:30 2426 Ramji UTT EWK MH 160 18:00 1 C /Jjb’Work 160
03-Jun-10 930 33522 Kasab UTT EwWK  MH 160 18:00 1 C On Alc 16
03-Jun-10 930 4456 Badramma UTT  EWK FH 140 18:00 1 C On Afc 140
03-Jun-10 9:30 4453 Sainamma UTT EWK FH 140 18:00 1 C On Alc 140
03-Jun-10 9:3¢ 352! Ramana -UTT EWK MH 160 18:00 1 C M k 160
03-Jun-10  9:30 2824 Lalu UTT EWK MH 160 18:00 i C Job Work 160
03-Jun-10  9:30 3688 B Jyoti UTT EWK FH 140 18.00 1 C }pn/ 140
03-Jun-10 935 2077 Raju UTT EWK  MH [6d 18:00 1 C On Ale 160
03-Jun-10  9:35 2396 venkataRamn P.K CIv MH E50 18:00 1 C On Alc 150
03-Jun-10  9:35 2419 A Naresh UTT EWK  MH 160 18:00 I C On Ale 160
03-Jun-10  9:35 3820 D Mangamma UTT EWK  FH 140 18:00 I C On Afc 140
03-Jun-10  9:35 3815 B Kamali UTT EWK FH 140 18:00 1 C On Afc 140
03-lun-10 935 3687 BKali UTT EWK FH 140 18:00 1 C On Afc 140
03-Jun-160 935 3678 B Ramu UTT EWK MH" 160 18:00 1 C On Alc 160
03-Jun-10 9:35 3645 Vhagya PK Clv MH 150 18:00 1 C On A/c 150
03-Jun-10 9:35 2439 Shanti UTT EWK FH 140 18:00 1 C On A/c 140
03-Jun-10 935 4562 Janapada Devi UTT EWK FH 140 18:00 1 C On Alc 140
03-Jun-10 9:35 4180 Jhanger PPN WEL MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 275
03-Jun-10  9:35 4363 Joti UrT EWK FH 140 18:00 1 C On Al 140
03-}un-10  9:35 4231 Hari UTT EWK MH 160 18:00 1 C On Ale 160
03-fun-10  9:45 3775 Yankaiah MR Civ MA 275 18:00 1 C On Afe 275
03-Jun-10  9:45 3934 Jailan bai MR Civ FH [30 18:00 1 C On Alc 130
03-Jun-10 945 3932 Satikram MR C On Ale 275
03-Jun-10  9:45 3931 Anil - MR r C On Afe 275
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3930
4024
3939
3777
3699
3703
3702
3700
3697
3787
3776
3790
4666
3789
4677
4026
3705
4670
4680
1679
4671
4664
4675
4681
4678
4676
4674
4668
4672
4663
3406
4723
3252
4722

4691 -

4204
4214
4690
4199
4689
4491
4197
4713
4714

Mang

Name
Sanjay
sashi rao
Kanchan
Elamma
Narshima rao
Durga rao
Gattu rathaiah
Venkateshwar
Malleshwar ra
Jayamma
Nagamani
Vhagyasri
Pedda Anjam
Jai sri
Yakamma
Jai faxmi
Appaiah
Channamma
Kurmajah
Cinna
Bhagvanta
Radha
Lallanna
Anjamma
Venkatamma
Venkanna
Chandramma
Laxma Reddy
Chinna Anjam
Neela
Rahul
Rajesh Biswal
Shanker
Bijay Biswat
Pradeep
Nagendra
B Hanumaiah
Santosh
naresh
Bijay Kumar
Praveen Kema
b raj sekhar
MD.Taha
Amshat

er/Engyg,

Cont
MR
MR
MR
MR
MR
MR
MR
MR
MR
MR
MR
MR
MNM
MR
MNM
MR
MR
MNM
MNM
MNM
MNM
MM
MNM
MNM
MNM
MNM
MNM
MNM
MNM
MNM
BHM
VIK
BHM
VIK
VIK
BHM
BHM
VIK
BHM
VIK
BHM
BHM
SKM
SKm

Type
Crv
CIv
CIv
Clv
Ccv
CIv
CIv
CIv
Clv
CIv
Cy
Civ
EWK
CIv
EWK
Civ
CIv
EWK
EWK
EWK
EWK
EWK
EWK
EWK
EWK
EWK
EWK
EWK
EWK
EWK
PAl
PLU
PAi
PLU
PLU
PAI
PAI
PLU
PAl
PLU
PAI
PAl
PLU
PLU

Skilll  Wage Out Attn Block  Payment Amount
MA 275 18:00 1 C On Ale 275
MA 275 18:00 1C On Ale 275
FH 130 18:00 1 C On Afe 130
FH 130 18:00 e On Ale 130
MA 275 18:00 1C On Al 275
FH 130 18:00 1 ¢ On Alc 130
MA 275 18:00 1 ¢ On Al 275
MA 275 13:00 1 C On Alc 275
MA 275 18:00 1 C On Afc 275
FH 130 18:00 1 ¢ On Afc 130
FH 130 18:00 1 ¢ On Alc 130
FH 130 18:00 1 C On Ale 130
FH 140 18:00 1 ¢ JobrWork 140
FH 130 18:00 1 ¢ On A/ 130
FH 140 18:00 ic (,463752ﬂ< 140
FH 130 18:00 1 C On Ale 130
MH 150 18:00 t C On Afc 150
FH 140 18:00 I C (ﬁﬂmﬁwom 140
MH 160 18:00 I C Mork 160
MH 160 18:00 1C /le!fﬁlork 160
MH 160 18:00 1 C /«ﬁork 160
FH 140 18:00 1 ¢ JobrWork 140
MH 160 18:00 1 ¢ Job-Work 160
FH 140 18:00 1 C <J951ﬁ6ﬂ< 140
FH 140 18:00 1 C ()phﬂﬁoﬂ< 140
MH 160 18:00 1 C /m%;k 160 \‘\
FH 140 18:00 1 ¢ zwtﬁok 140
MH 160. 18:00 1 C JotWork 160
FH 140 18:00 t ¢ <)aﬁ1ﬁom 140
FH 140 18:00 I C /Jem/Work £40
MA 225 18:00 1 C On Afc 225
MA 250 18:00 1 C On Ale 250
MA 225 18:00 1C On Alc 225
MH 150 18:00 1 C On Alc 150
MA 250 18:00 1 C On Alc 250
MH 150 18:00 1 ¢ On Alc 150
MA 225 18:00 1 ¢ On Ale 225
MA 250 18:00 1 C On Ao 250
MA 225 18:00 1 C On Ade 225
co 300 18:00 1 C On Alc 300
MA 225 18:00 1 C On Alc 225
Ma 225 18:00 1C On Al 225
MA 250 18:00 1 ¢ On Alc 250
MH 150 18:00 1C On Alc 150
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Date In 1D Name Cont  Type Skill  Wage Out. Attn Block  Payment Amount

03-Jun-10  10:10 4201 mahesh SKM  PLU MA . - 250 18:00 1 C Cn Alc - 250
03-Jun-10  10:10 4532 Ramakrishna MAD ELE MA 250 18:00 1 C On Alc 250
03-Jun-10 10:10 4531 Sai MAD ELE MA 250 18:00 I C On Al 250
03-Jun-10  10:10 4615 Bulbuli MAL WAT  MH 0 18:00 I C Myv ]
03-Jun-10  10:10 4354 MD Raheem SKM  PLU MH 150 18:00 I C On Alc 150
03-Jun-10 10:10 4545  Sai Goud MAD ELE MA 250 18:00 I C On Afe 250
03-Jun-10  10:10 4172 Naresh SKM  PLU MH 150 18:00 1C On Alc 150
03-Jun-1¢  10:10 4614 Rashmi Ranja MAL  WAT MH 0 18:00 1 c - il/By V 0
03-Jun-10  10:10 4617 Suresh MAL  WAT MH 0 18:00 1 C /By Vv 0
03-Jun-10  10:10 4528 Madhu MAD  ELE Cco 300 18:00 1 C On Al 300
03-Jun-10  10:10 4003 SK Mustafa  SKM  PLU Co 300 18:00 1C On A/c 300
03-Jun-10  10:10 4530 Balakrishna MAD ELE MA 250 18:00 I C On Ale 250
03-Jun-10  10:20 4602 Deva SFK PAI MA 225 1800 1 C On Alc 225
03-Jun-10  10:20 4541 Shafik SFK PAL co 300 18:00 1 C On Al 300
03-Jun-10 10:20 3532 Shabbir LS PLU MA 250 18:00 1C On Ale 250
03-Jun-10 10:20 3530 MA Khudoos LS PLU MA 250 18:00 1 C On Afc 250
03-Jun-10  10:20 4549 Pramod BPO  ELE MH 160 18:00 1 C On Ale 160
03-kun-10  10:20 3499 N Ramu BPO  ELE MA 250 18:00 1 C On Alc 250
03-Jun-10  10:20 4583 Bhikshapathy BSP CEN Co 300 18:00 1 C Work 300
03-Jun-10  10:20 4546 Shanker BPO  ELE MA 250 18:00 1 C On Afe 250
03-Jun-10  10:20 4632 Naveen LS PLU MH 150 18:.00 1 C On Alc 150
03-Jun-10 10:20 4592 Kumar BSP  CEN MA 200 18:00 1 C lobWork 200
03-Jun-10  10:20 4218 J Nagesh BPO  ELE MH 160 18:00 1 C KA’Z 160
03-Jun-10  10:20 4586 Raju BSP  CEN MA 200 18:00 1 C L/pr’Work 200
03-Jur-10 10:20 4590 Suresh BSP  CEN MA 200 18:00 1 C }V‘V{)rk 200
03-Jun-10  10:20 4584 Mallesha BSP  CEN MA 200 18:00 1 C On Alc 200
03-Jun-10  10:20 4588 Venkatesh BSF  CEN MA 200 18:00 1C On Afe 200
03-Jun-10  10:25 4353 Murali SHV  PAI MA 225 18:00 1C On Ale 225
03-Jun-10  10:25 4436 Sangrip INR TiL MaA 300 18:00 I C On Afc 300
03-Jun-10 10:25 4437 Bibeka JNR  TIL MH 175 18:00 ] C‘ On Alc 175
03-Jun-10  10:25 4440 Jay prakash JNR  TIL MA 300 18:00 [ C On A/c 300
03-Jun-10  10:25 4441 Rampal INR  TIL MH 175 18:00 1 ¢ On Alc 175
03-Jun-10  10:25 4442 Mahendrapan JNR  TIL MA 300 18:00 I C On Ale 300
03-Jun-10  10:25 4256 Satrodhan SHvY  Pal MA 225 {8:00 1 C On Alc 225
03-Jun-10  10:25 4350 Hariom SHY  PAl MH 150 18:00 I C On Alc 150
03-lun-10 10:25 4351 Ram pratap SHV  PAI MH 150 18:00 1 C On Ale 150
03-Jun-10 10:25 3533 MA Qaiyoom LS PLU MA 250 18:00 1C Cn Alc 250
03-Jun-10  10:25 3537 Kaviraj LS PLU MH 150 18:00 1 C Cn Alc 150
03-Jen-10  10:25 4253 ) Hussain SHV  PAl MA 225 18:00 1 C On Alc 225
03-Jun-10  10:25 4259 Satish SHV  Pal MA 225 18:00 I C On Alc 225
03-Jun-10  10:27 4697 Narsimha VLS TiL MH 250 18:00 1 C On A/e 250
03-Jun-£0  10:27 4696 Dinesh Kumar VLS TIL MH 250 18:00 1 C On Al 250
03-Jun-10  10:27 4739 Haribabu HRB  CIv co 300 18:00 1C On Alc 130
03-lun-10 10:27 4740 LaxmiNaraya HRB. L hEL L0 "!O-MD o On Al 273
E
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Date In 1D Name Cont  Type Skill  Wage Out Atin Block Payment Amount

03-Jun-10 10:27 4694 Safron VLS TIL MA 350 18:00° ‘I/C" On Alc 350
03-Jun-10  10:27 4695 Damodar Redd VLS  TIL MA 350 18:00 (I/C On Afc 350
03-Jun-1¢  10:27 4741 Venkat Rag HRBE CIv MH 150 18:00 )/C On Alc 275
03-Jun-10  10:27 4699 Venkata VES TIL MH 250 18:00 )/C On Alc 250
03-lun-10 10:27 4700 SwamiVelo VLS TIL MA 350 18:00 J/ On Alc 350
03-Jun-10  10:27 4701 Vinod VLS TIL MH 250 18:00 z On Al 250
03-fun-10  10:27 4698 Polami Chami VLS  TIL MA 350 1800 (/C On Alc 350
03-Jun-10  10:27 4702 Muzibam VLS TIL MH 250 18:00 1/ On Alc 250
03-Jun-10  10:30 4686 Bharegba Ds ELE MH 160 18:00 i}C On Alc 160
03-Jun-10  10:30 4687 Kamesh DS ELE MA 250 18:00 % On Ale 250
03-Jun-10  10:30 4684 Mahesha DS ELE MA 250 18:00 J/C On Afc 250
03-Jun-10  10:30 4683 Srinu DS ELE MA 250 18:00 (J/C On Ale 250
03-Jun-10  10:30 4682 D.Srinivas DS ELE co 300 18:00 l/ On Afc 300
03-Jun-10  10:30 4742  Venkatram HRB Civ MH 150 13:00 A‘I;C On Afc 275
03-Jun-10  10:30 4743 Tirupathi HRB CIv MH 150 18:00 / Cn Al 275
03-Jun-190 10:30 3768 Chandu VAR  ELE MA 250 18:00 (/C On Alc 250
03-Jun-t0  10:30 4505 Srinivas VAR ELE MA 250 18:00 <l/C On Afc 250
03-Jun-10 }0:30 2500 Satya Narayan VAR  ELE MA 250 18:00 % On Afe 250
03-Jun-10 10:40 4724 Sanjaya GTI CEN MA 200 18:00 % On Afc 200
03-Jur-10  10:40 4725 Balram GTI CEN MA 200 18:00 % On Alc 200
03-Jun-10  10:40 4734 Sunil GTI CEN MA 200 18:00 )/C On Alc 200
03-Jun-10 10:40 4735 Babulu GTI CEN MA 200 18:00 (J/C On Alc 200
03-Jun-10 10:40 4733 Badashah GTI CEN MA 200 18:00 t/C OnAfc 200
03-Jun-10 10:40 4732 Dipak GTI CEN MA 200 18:00 ‘]/C On Alc 200
03-Jun-10 10:40 4727 Lakhan Mayit GTI CEN MA 200 18:00 (}/C On Alc 200
03-Jun-10  10:40 4728 Raja GTI CEN MH 150 18:00 /C On Alc 150
03-Jun-10  10:40 4731 Khirod GTI CEN MA 200 18:00 /I/C On Alc 200
03-Jun-10  10:40 4729 Devdas GT1 CEN MH 150 18:00 /C On Ale 150
03-lun-10  10:40 4730 Naraton GTI CEN MA 200 18:00 )/C On Ale 200
03-Jun-10  10:40 4726 Bachu Mandal GTI CEN MA 200 18:00 )/(2 On 200
03-Jun-10  10:45 4721 Kumaraiah KRM  DRi Co 0 18:00 j/C Job Work 0.
03-Jun-10  18:00 2077 Raju UTFT EWK MH 160 21:00 0.5\ C On A/ 80
03-Jun-I0  18:00 2079 Srinu UTT EWK MH 160 21:00 O.S)C ))ep{C 80
03-Jun-10  18:00 4180 Jhanger PPN  WEL MA 275 21:00 05\ C On Alc 137.5
03-Jun-10 18:00 4191 maryappa UTT  EwK MH 160 21:00 O.DC On Ale 80
03-Jun-10  18:00 4231 Hari UTT EWK MH 160 2100 03 C On Alc 80
03-Jun-10 18:00 3678 B Ramu UTT EWK MH 160 21:00 O.DC On Alc 80
03-jun-10 18:00 2108 Kurmmama UTT EWK  MH 160 21:60 O.3C On Alc 80
03-Jun-1¢  18:00 2419 A Naresh UTT EWK MH 160 21:00 0.3JC On Al 80
03-Jun-10  18:00 3819 Mithiaiah UTT EWK MH 160 21:00 0.3C On Al 80
03-fun-10  18:00 2347 Satama UTT EWK MH 160 21:00 0.8/ C On Alc 80
03-Jun-10  18:00 3522 Kasab UTT EWK MH 160 21:00 O.S)C On Ale 80
03-Jun-10  i8:00 3089 P, RanjitKun PPN  WEL MH 150 21:00 0.57°C - On Ale 75
03-Jun-10  18:00 2511 Munna PPN WEL MA 275 21:00 0.5 ¢C On Ae 1375
ED |
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Date In ib Name Cont  Type Skill  Wage Out Aten Block  Payment Amount .
03-lun-10  18:00 2426 Ramji UTT EWK MH 160 21:00 0.MC On Al 80
03-Jun-10  18:00 2106 Kuramiah UTT EWK - MH 160 21:00 0.5 On Afc 80
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GWE - Detailed Attndence Rep From Date: 02-Jun-10 To Date: 2/6/10 /

~—d

Date In iD Name Cont  Type Skill Wage Out Attn Block  Payment Amount
02-Jun-10  6:00 4680 Kurmaiah MNM EWK  MH 160 18:00 1.€)c /‘{Tﬁfork 240
02-Jun-10  6:00 4662 Ganesh MNM  EWK  MH 160 18:00 1.5/ C Work 240
02-Jun-10  6:00 4665 Manikanta MNM EWK  MH 160 18:00 1.5\ C tk 240
02-Jun-10  6:00 4668 LaxmaReddy MNM EWK MH 166 18:00 I.DC b Work 240
02-Jun-10 6:00 467F Bhagvanta MNM EWK  MH 160 18:00 I.Z)C (,lei/w_ork 240
02-Jun-10 6:00 4673 Kandanna MNM  EWK MH 160 18:00 1.9 C }b’ﬁork 240
02-Jun-10  6:00 4674 Chandramma MNM EWK FH 140 18:00 1.5 C Jetr Work 210
02-Jun-10  6:00 4677 Yakamma MNM  EWK FH 140 18:00 1.3 C 2leJ'(Work 210
02-lun-10  6:00 4679 Cinna MNM  EWK MH 160 18:00 1LY C /le'b/W()rk 240
02-Jun-10  6:00 4681 Anjamma MNM  EWK FH 140 18:00 l.? C zlo‘(ork 210
02-Jun-10  6:00 2079 Srinu UTT EWK MH 160 18:00 I C ept. 169
02-Jun-10  6:07 4676 Venkanna MNM  EWK MH 160 18:00 E.? C (llab’W_ork 240
02-Jun-10  6:07 4678 -Venkatamma MNM EWK FH 140 18:00 1y C Mork 210
02-Jun-10 607 4496 Demudu PPN WEL MH 150 18:00 .Y C On Alc 225
02-Jun-t0  6:07 4672 Chinna Anjam MNM EWK FH 140 18:00 l.? C }bf’Work 210
02-Jun-10  6:07 3089 P.RanjitKum PPN WEL MH 150 18:00 1L.\C On Alc 225
02-Jun-10  6:07 4670 Channamma MNM EWK FH 140 18:00 !.DC - /Job'Work 210
02-Jun-10  6:07 4667 Murthy MNM EWK MH 160 18:00 i5%C '/Lgb’Work 240
02-Jun-10  6:07 4666 PeddaAnjam MNM EWK FH 140 18:00 l.QC ‘Mork 210

o 02-Jun-10  6:07 2511 Munna PPN WEL MA 275 18:00 1.3 C On Afe 412.5
02-Jun-10  6:07 4664 Radha MNM EWK  FH 140 18:00 19 C_lobWork 210
02-Jun-10  6:07 4663 Neela MNM EWK  FH 140 18:00 1.5% C Jgb-Work 210
02-Jun-10  6:07 4675 Lallanna MNM  EWK MH 160 18:00 1;) C y)illork 240
02-fun-10  8:30 4414 M Raju OVL CEN MA 200 18:00 I C On Afc 200
02-Jun-10  8:30 4423 Suryj OVL CEN MH E50 18:00 1 C On Alc 150
02-Jun-10  $:30 4421 Rajaram OVL CEN MH i50 18:00 1 C On Alc 150
02-Jun-10 8:30 4420 Shyam OVL  CEN MA 200 18:00 i C On Ade 200
02-Jun-10  8:30 4414 M Raju OVL CEN MA 200 18:00 1 C On Al 200
02-Jun-10  8:30 2528 P.Praveen PPN WEL ale) 300 18:00 1 C On AJe 300
02-Jun-10 8:30 4413 Dhanarjay OVL CEN MH 150 18:.00 1C On Alc 150
02-Jun-10  8:35 3669 Irana VM Cv MA 275 1800 1 C On Ale 275
02-Jur-10  8:35 3959 Tripanna VM Clv MA 275 18:.00 1 C On Afe 275
02-Jun-10  8:35 3765 Narsappa VM cv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Ale 275
02-Jun-10  8:35 3954 Shekhar VM cv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Afc 275
02-Jun-10  8:35 3692 Sandeep kuma VM CIv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Afc 275
02-Jun-10  8:35 3651 WNagbushanam VM civ MA 275 18:00 I C On Alc 275
02-Jun-10  8:35 3649 nagaraju VM Crv MA 275 18:00 1 Co On Alc 275
02-Jun-10  8:35 3960 Vhemesh VM CIv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Afc 275
02-Jun-10 835 3732 Chennaiah VM Clv MA 275 18:00 I C On Afc 275
02-Jum-10  8:35 3953 WNarayana Vi Civ MA 275 18:00 I C On Alc 275
02-Jun-10  8:40 3998 B Padma VM Cv FH 130 18:00 1 C On Alc 130
"02-Jun-10 840 3259 Govardhan BY Cly MH 150 18:00 1 C On Alc 150
02-Jun-10 840 3794 Kumari Anitha BY ED 1 On Alc 130
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Date In 1D Name Cont  Type Skil  Wage Out Attn Block  Payment Amount

02-Jun-10  8:40 3670 Padma VM CIv FH 130 18:00 1 C On Alc 130
02-Jun-10 840 3653 Laxmi VM Clv FH 130 18:00 1 C On Ale 130
02-Jun-10  8:40 3652 V Murali VM Crv CO 300 18:.00 1C On Alc 300
02-Jun-10  8:40 3474 Santalal BY CIv MA 275 18:00 1C On Ale 275
02-Jun-10  8:4¢ 3317 Keswariya BY Civ FH 130 18:00 iC On Alc 130
02-Jun-10  8:40 3695 Radhika VM CIv FH [30 18:00 1 C On Alc 130
02-Jun-10  8:40 3696 Kacha kuair VM CIv FH [30 18:00 1 C Cn Ale 130
02-Jun-10 &40 3691 Hem kumar VM cv MA 275 18:00 I C On Alc 275
02-Jun-10 840 3796 shyamsunder BY CIV - MA 275 18:00 I C On Adc 275
02-lun-10  3:40 3797 Bharat BY Clv MH 150 18:00 1 C On Alc 150
02-Jun-10  8:40 3799 Debsingh BY CIv MA 275 18.00 1 C On Ale 275
02-Jun-10  8:40 3472 Vhurlal BY CIv MA 275 18:00 1C On Alc 275
02-Jun-10  8:40 3316 Manohar BY Cv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 275
02-Jun-10 8:40 3267 Rajen BY CIv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 275
02-Jun-10 8:40 3261 Bhupender BY Civ MH 150 18:00 1 C On Al 150
02-Jun-10  8:50 3893 Umashanker MDT CIV MA 275 18:00 I C On Alc 275
02-Jun-10¢ 8:50 4360 Ajay kumar MDPT CIv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 275
02-Jun-10 8:50 3941 Rajesh MDT CIV MH 150 18:00 1 C On Ale 150
02-Jun-10 8:50 4035 Rajkumar MDT CQIv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Ale 275
02-Jun-10 8:50 4712 Deepak MDT CIV MH 150 18:00 1 C On Afe 150
02-Jun-10  8:50 4033 MD Mumtazir MDT CIV MA 275 18:00 1C On Afe 275
02-Jun-10  8:50 4362 Muna MDT CIvV MA 275 18:00 1C On Alc 27
02-Jun10 8:50 4346 Dilipkumar MDT CIv MH 150 18:00 1 C On Afc 150
02-Jun-E0  8:50 3955 MD Jabwad MDT  CIV MA 275 18:00 1 C On Ae 275
02-Jun-t0  8:52 4214 B Hanumaiah BHM  PAl MA 225 18:00 1 C On Ade 225
02-Jun-10  8:32 4199 naresh BHM  PAl MA 225 18:00 I C On Alc 225
02-Jun-10  8:52 4041 Jantri bai MDT CIV FH 130 18:00 1 C On Alc 130
02-lun-10  8:52 4032 MD Eslam MDT Clv MA 275 18:00 1C On Alc 275
02-Jun-10  8:52 3252 Shanker BHM  PAl MA 225 18:.00 1 C On Alc 225
02-Jun-10  8:52 4011 Jaxman raop MDT  CIV MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 275
02-Jun-10  8:52 3942 Shosila MDT CIv FH 130 18:00 1 C On Afc 130
02-Jun-10 8:52 4013 MD Darod MDT CIv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 275
02-Jun-10 * 8:55 4491 Praveen Kuma BHM  PAl MA 225 18:00 I C On Alc 225
02-Jun-10 8:55 4197 b raj sekhar BHM  PAI MA 225 18:.00 1 C On Alc 225
02-Jun-10  8:55 3514 Achutya PK Clv MA 275 18:00 1 C Dept. 275
02-Jun-10  8:55 3406 Rahul BHM  PAI MA 225 18:00 1 C On Ale 225
02-Jun-10  8:55 4204 Nagendra BHM  PAI MH 150 18:00 1 C Gn Alc 150
02-Jun-10  8:55 3055 B.NareshKum PX CIv MA 275 18:00 I C On Afc 275
02-Jun-10  8:55 2790 T Gopal PK CIv MH 15¢ 18:00 1 C On Alc 150
02-Jun-10 8355 2785 Asjun P.K CIv MA 275 18:.00 1 C On Alc 275
02-Jun-10  8:55 2372 Govindo PK CcIv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 275
02-Jun-10  8:35 2407 P.santosh PK Clv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 275
02-Jun-10 8:55 2641 raghave PK CIv MH 130 18.00 1 C On Alc 150
02-Jun-10  §:55 3056 Vasudev P.K - C On Alc 275
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Date
02-Jun-10¢
02-Jun-10
02-Jun-10
02-Jun-10
02-Jun-10
02-Jun-10
02-Jun-10
02-Jun-10
02-Jun-10
02-Jun-10
02-Jun-10
02-Jun-10
02-Iun-10
02-Jun-10
02-Jun-10
02-Jun-10
02-Jun-10
02-Jun-10
02-Jun-10
02-Jun-10
02-Jun-10
02-Jun-10
02-Jun-10
02-Jun-10
02-Jun-10
02-Jun-10
02-Jun-10
02-Jun-10
02-Jun-10
02-Jun-10
02-Jun-10
02-Jun-10
02-Jun-10
02-Jun-10
02-Jun-10
02-Jun-10
02-Jun-10
02-Jun-10
02-Jun-10
02-Jun-10
02-Jun-10
02-Jun-10
02-fun-10
02-Jun-10

In

9:00
9:00
9:00
9:00
9:00
9:00
9:00
9:00
9:00
9:00
9:00
9:00
9:.00
910

9:I0.

9:10
9:10
9:19
%10
910
9:10
9:10
10
%10
9:10
9:10
9:10
910
9:15
9:15
%15
215
%15
%:15
9:15
9:15
%15
9:20
9:20
920
9:20
9:20
9:20
9:20

04 June, 2016

ID
2368
3867
3864
3853
3647
3515
2397
3156
2399
2406
3861
2811
3513
3922
4156
3865
3645
3912
3913
3058
3915
3918
3950
2403
2396
3945
3943
4402
3699
3939
3949
3934
3703
3931
37177
4395
3702
4448
2211
4562
2436
2439
2441
2824

Name
P.Kumar
K Apanna
K Jyothi
N Giri babu
Purna chandra
Damayathi
Kamalama
Hemmo
Mohini
Veralaxmi
Savitri
P Laxmi
Somesar
N Laxmi
G Srino
K Savitri
Vhagya
K Jangnnath
Ganesh
Vishwanath
K Vijay kumar
P Kumar
Hemmo
Laxminarayan
venkata Ramn
Ganga
Santosh
N Krushna
Narshima rao
Kanchan
Kanchan
Jailan bai
Durga rao
Anil
Elamma
Mini
Gattu rathaiah
G. Ishaq
Laxma mama
Janapada Devi
Padma
Shanti
Lakshmi k
Latu

Cont
PK
P.K
PK
PK
PK
PK
PK
PK
PK
P.K
PK
P.K
P.K
KJ
KJ
PK
PK
Kl
K
PK
KJ
Kl
KJ
PK
PK
KJ
KJ
KJ
MR
MR
KJ
MR
MR
MR
MR
K}
MR
UTT
UTT

Certiffed by;

Project m
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GREENWOOD ESTATES

Type Skilt  Wage Out
CIv Co 300 18:00
CIv MH 150 18:00
Clv FH 130 18:00
CIv MA 275 18:00
CIvV MA 275 1800
CIv FH 130 18:00
Civ FH 130 18:00
CIv FH 130 18:00
Clv FH 130 18:00
CIv FH 130 18:00
Clv FH 130 18:00
Clv FH 130 18:00
CIv MA 275 18:00
CIv FH 130 18:00
CIv MA 275 18:00
CIv FH 130 18:00
Cly MH 150 18:00
Cry Co 300 18:00
Civ MA 275 18:00
Clv MA 275 18:00
CIv MA 275 18:00
Clv MA 275 18:00
CIv FH 130 18:00
CIv MA 275 18:00
CIv MH 150 18:00
CIv MH 150 18:00
CIv MA 275 18:00
Clv HM 300 18:00
[o1hY MA 275 18:00
Clv FH 130 18:00
Clv FH 130 18:00
Clv FH 130 18:00
Clv FH 130 18:00
Clv MA 275 18:00
CIv FH 130 18:00
Cv FH 130 18:00
Civ MA 275 18:00
EWK MH 160 £8:00
EWK FH 140 18:00
EWK FH 140 18:00
EWK FH 140 18:00
EWK FH 140 18:00

140 18:00

Attn

Block Payment Amount
1C On Afc 300
1 C On Alc 150
1C On Afe 130
1 C On Aflc 275
1 C On Ale 275
1C On Alc 130
1 C On Alc 130
1 C On Afc 130
1 C On Afc 130
1 C On Alc 130
1 C On Alc 130
1 C On Afc 130
1 C On Alc 275
1C On Alc 130
1 C " On Afc 275
1 C On Afc E30
1 C On Al 150
1C On Alc 300
1 C On Alc 275
1C On Alc 275
1C On Alc 275
1C On Alc 275
1 C On Alc 130
1 ¢ On Alc 275
1 C gx( 150
1 C On Afc 150
1 C On Alc 275
1 C On Alc 300
1 C On Alc 275
1 C On Ale 130
1 C On Al 130
1 C On Alc 130
1 C On Alc 130
I C On Alc 275
1 C On Al 130
1 C On A/c 130
1 C On Ale 275
I C On Afc 160
1 C On Alc 140
1 C On Ale 140
1 C t, 140
1 C On Ale 140
1 C On 140
1 C ept. 160
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Date In iD Name Cont  Type Skii  Wage Out Attn Block Payment Amount

02-Jun-10  9:20 2065 Govindamma UTT EWK  FH 140 18:00 1 C On Afe 140
02-Jun-10 920 4453 Sainamma UTT EWK FH 140 18:00 i C On Al 140
02-Jun-10 920 3521 Ramana UTT EWK  MH I60 13:00 1 C On Ale 160
02-Jun-10  9:20 4190 shivani utr EWK FH 140 18:00 1 C ept. 140
02-Jun-10  9:20 3686 D Anita uTtT EWK FH 140 18:00 P C ept, 140
02-Jun-10  9:20 3812 Anjamma utT EWK FH 140 18:00 1 C Jﬁ 140
02-Jun-10 920 3688 B Jyoti UTT EWK FH 140 18:00 1 C _/Dep/t 140
02-Jun-10  9:20 4456 Badramma UTT EWK FH 140 18:00 1 C On Afc 140
02-Jun-10  9:30 3789 Jai sri MR Civ FH 130 18:00 1C On Afc 130
02-Jun-10 9:30 3787 Jayamma MR Clv FH 130 18:00 1 C On Alc 130
02-Jun-10 9:30 3933 Ranga MR CIv MA 275 18:00 I C On Afc 275
02-Jun-10 9:30 4648 Papul PPL TIL MA 0 1800 1C NiLABy V 0
02-Jun-10  9:30 4650 Kalu Ram PPL TIL MH 0 18:00 1 C )Hﬁyv 0
02-Jun-10  9:3¢ 4025 Shankar MR CIv MA 275 1800 1C On Al 275
02-Jun-10  9:30 4652 Omprakash PPL TIL MA 0 18:00 1 C ‘-)h‘l'fB v 0
02-Jun-10  9:30 4649 Mangal Chan PPL TIL MA ¢ 18:00 I C /By vV 0
02-Jun-10  9:30 4026 Jai laxmi MR Civ FH 130 18:00 I C On Ale 130
02-Jun-I0  9:30 3782 Narshima MR CIv MA 275 18:.00 1C On Afc 275
02-Jun-10  9:40 2419 A Naresh UTT EWK MH 160 18:00 I C On Alc 160
02-Jun-10  9:40 3776 Nagamani MR CIv FH 130 18:00 1 C On Alc 130
02-Jun-10  9:40 3705 Appaiah MR Civ MH 150 18:00 1 C On Alc 150
02-Jun-10  9:40 2421 neerana UTT EWK MH 160 18:00 1 C On Alc 160
02-Jun-10 %40 3937 Sangita MR crv FH 130 18:00 1 C On Alc 130
02-Jdun-10 9:40 3790 Vhagyasri MR Clv FH 130 18:00 1 C On Adc 130
02-Jun-10 9:40 3815 B Kamali UTT EWK FH 140 18:00 1 C On Alc 140
02-Jun-10 9:40 4191 maryappa UTT EWK MH 160 18:00 1C On Aje 160
02-lun-10  9:40 3819 Mithiaiah UIT EWK MH 160 18:00 1 C On Afc 160
02-Jun-10 940 3820 D Mangamma UTT EWK FH [40 18:00 I C On Alc 140
02-Jun-10  9:40 4563 Joti utT EWK FH 140 18:00 I C On Alc 140
02-Jun-10  9:40 3936 Hira MR CIv FH 130 18:00 1 C On Alc 130
02-lun-10 940 2077 Raju UTT EWK MH 160 18:00 1 C On Afc 160
02-Jun-10 940 2106 Kuramiah UTT EWK MH 160 18:00 I C On Alc 160
02-Jun-10 9:40 3935 Tara MR Cv FH 130 18:00 1 C On Alc 130
02-Jun-10 9:40 2347 Satama UTT EWK MH 160 [8:.00 1 C On Alc 160
02-Fun-10  9:43 4353 Murali SHV  Pal MA 225 18:.00 1 C On Alc 225
02-Jun-10  9:43 4259 Satish SHY PAI MA 225 18:00 i C On Ale 225
02-Jun-10  9:43 4615 Bulbull MAL  WAT MH 0 18:00 1 C /By V 0
02-Jun-i0  9:43 4256 Satrodhan SHY  PAl MA 225 18:00 1 C On Alc 225
02-Jun-10  9:43 4253 ] Hussain SHY PAl MA 225 18:00 1 C On Alc 225
02-Jun-10 9:43 4614 RashmiRanja MAL WAT  MH 0 18:00 1C il/ByV 0
02-Jun-10 9:43 4617 Suresh MAL WAT MH 0 18:00 1 C /By V 0
02-Jun-10 9:43 4351 Ram pratap SHV  PAl MH 150 18:00 1 C On Afg 150
02-Jun-10 943 4616 Dipen MAL  WAT MA 0 E8:00 I C N/ By v 0
02-Jun-10 9:43 4691 Pradeep § SEﬁJO 11 ¢ On Alc 250
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Date
02-Jun-10
02-Jun-§0
02-Jun-10
02-Jun-10
02-Jun-10
02-Jun-10
02-jun-10
02-Jun-10
02-Jun-10
02-Jun-10
02-Jun-10
02-Jun-10
02-Jun-10
02-Jun-10
02-Jun-10
02-Jun-10
02-Jun-10
02-Jun-10
02-Jun-10
02-Jun-10
02-Jun-i0
02-Jun-10
02-Jun-10
02-Jun-10
02-Jun-10
02-Jun-10
02-Jun-10
02-Jun-10
02-Jun-10
02-Jun-10
02-Jun-10
02-Jun-10
02-Jun-10
02-Jun-10
02-Jun-10
02-Jun-10
02-Jun-10
02-Jun-i10
02-Jun-10
02-fun-10
02-Jun-10
02-Jun-10
02-Jun-10
02-fun-10

In
9:43
9:43
9:45
9:45
9:45
945
9:45
945
9:45
345
9:45
9:45
9:45
945
9:55
9:55
9:55
9:55
9:55
9:55
9:55
9:55
9:55
955
9:55
9:55
10:00
10:00
10:00
10:00
10:00
10:00
10:00
10:00
10:00
10:00
10:00
10:00
10:00
10:10
10:10
10:10
10:10
10:10

D
4690
4689
4704
4588
4707
4583
4179
4706
4584
2306
4592
4590
4587
4586
4437
4440
4700
4442
4441
4705
4697
4701
4699
4436
4694
4703
4528
4530

4532

4531
4201
4656
4658
4713
4657
4714
4631
4630
3530
4180
2500
3878
4537
4541

04June, 2010

Name Cont  Type Skill  Wage Out
Santosh VIK PLU MA 25¢ 18:00
Bijay Kumar  VIK PLU CO 300 18:00
Jayadgan ARJ MAR MA 0 1800
Venkatesh BSP CEN MA 200 18:00
Samin AR} MAR MH 0 18:00
Bhikshapathy BSP  CEN co 300 18:00
giri babu PPN WEL MA 275 18:00
Samine ARJ MAR MA 0 18:00
Mallesha BSP CEN MA 200 18:00
P.Santosh Ku PPN WEL MA 275 18:.00
Kumar BSP CEN MA 200 18:00
Suresh BSP CEN MA 200 18:00
Raghu BSP  CEN MA, 200 18:00
Raju BSP CEN MA 200 18:00
Bibeka IJNR TIL MH 175 18:00
Jay prakash IJNR TiL MA 300 18:00
Swami Velo VLS TilL, MA 350 18:00
Mahendrapan JNR  TIL MA 300 18:00
Rampal IJNR TIL MH 175 18:00
Gobmand ARJ MAR  MA 0 18:00
Narsimha VLS TIL MH 250 18:00
Vinod VLS TIL MH 230 18:00
Venkata VLS TIL MH 250 18:00
Sangrip INR  TIL  MA 300 18:00
Safron VLS TIL MA 350 18:00
Sakil ARIJ MAR MA 0 18:00
Madhu MAD  ELE Co 300 18:00
Balakrishna MAD ELE MA 2506 13:00
Ramakrishna MAD ELE MA 250 18:00
Sai MAD ELE MA 250 18:00
mahesh SKM  PLU MA 250 18:00
Ram SKS PAI MA 225 18:00
Hafizkhan SKS PAI MA 225 18:00
MD.Taha SKM  PLU MA 250 13:00
Khajaali SKS  PAIl MA 225 18:00
Amshat SKM PLU MH 150 18:00
Prakash LS PLU MH 150 18:00
Anjaiah LS PLU MA 250 13:00
MA Khudoos 1. PLU MA 250 18:00
Jhanger PPN WEL MA 275 18:00
Satya Narayan VAR  ELE MA 250 18:00
Krishna BPO  ELE MA 250 18:00
Yaseen BPO  ELE MH 160 18:00
Shafik SFK PAI CO SBGw1-3:00)

Attn Block Payment Amount

OO0 00aG0O00000000000000000000000000000000000000O00000

On Alc 250
On 300
il/ByV 0
‘:fyxfﬂﬁb K 200
‘(puffigfv 0
- Jo ork 300
On Afc 275

(/jﬁkfigrv 0
;fﬁjvﬁﬁsrk 200

On Alc 275
On Ale 200
Job-Work 200
On Alc 200
On Ale 200
On Alc 175
On Al 300
On Ale 350
On Aflc 300
On Alc

175
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Date
02-Jun-10
02-Jun-1¢
02-Jun-10
02-Jun-10
02-Jun-10
02-Jun-10
02-Jun-10
02-Jun-10
02-Jun-10
02-Jun-10
02-Jun-10
02-Jun-10
02-Jun-19
02-Jun-10
02-Jun-10
02-Jun-t0
02-Jun-10Q
02-Jun-10
02-Jur-10
02-Jun-10
02-Jun-10
02-Jun-10
02-Jun-10
02-jun-10

In

10:10
10:10
10:10
1010
10:10
10:20
10:20
10:20
10:20
10:20
10:30
10:30
10:30
10:30
10:30
10:30
10:30
10:30
10:30
10:30
10:30
10:30
10:35
10:35

ID
4549
4602
3768
4505
3499
4685
4684
4687
4683
4682
4725
4734
4728
4729
4730
47335
4731
4733
4724
4732
4727
4726
4723
4722

Name
Pramod
Deva
Chandu
Srinivas
N Ramu
Babu
Mahesha
Kamesh
Srinu
D.Srinivas
Balram
Sunil
Raja
Devdas
Naraton
Babulu
Khirod
Badashah
Sanjaya
Dipak
Lakhan Mayit
Bachu Mandal
Rajesh Biswal
Bijay Biswat

Cont
BPO
SFK
VAR
VAR
BPO
DS
DS
DS
DS
DS
GTI
GTI
GT1
GTl
GTi
GT1
GTI
GTH
GTI
GTI
GTl
GTI
VIK
VIK

Ceriified by:

Project M
GREEN

ger/Engy.
D ESTATES

Type
ELE
PAL
ELE
ELE
ELE
ELE
ELE
ELE
ELE
ELE
CEN
CEN
CEN
CEN
CEN
CEN
CEN
CEN
CEN
CEN
CEN
CEN
PLU
PLU

Skl W
MH
MA
MA
MA
MA
MH
MA
MA
MA
Cco
MA
MA
MH
MH
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA‘
MA
MA
MA
MH

age
160
225
250
250
250
160
250

2507

250
300
200
200
150
150
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
250
150

Out

18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
13:00
18:00

Attn Block

A

/ Angraas

\Slg

O AR A

LELEE ) TPy rppsy

Payment Amount
On Alc 160
On Al 225
On Alc 250
On Al 250
On Alc 250
On Afe 160
On Alc 250
On Alc 250
On Afe 250
Cn Alc 300
On Alc 200
On Afc 200
On Ale 150
On Alc 150
On Alc 20
On Alc 0
On Afc 00
On Alc 200
On Afc 200
On Afc 200
On Al 200
On Ale 200
On Ale 250
On Ale 150

SREENWCOD ESTATES

04 June, 2010
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Date In, iD Na Cont  Type Skili Wage Out Attn Block Paymtnt Amount
01-Jun-10  6:00 4665 Manikanta MNM  EWK  MH 160 18:00 I.j C ob Work 240
0l-Jun-10  &:00 4180 Jhanger PPN WEL MaA 275 1800 1L.¥ C On Afe 412.5
D1-Jun-10  6:00 2079 Srinu UTT EWK MH 60 18:00 1 C T, 160
Ol-Jun-10  6:00 4680 Kurmaiah MNM  EWK  MH 160 18:00 1.5/ C =k Work 240
0l-Jun-t0  6:00 4679 Cinna MNM  EWK  MH 160 18:00 1.5 C _/lo‘b/Work 240
0l-Jun-t0  6:00 4672 Chinna Anjam MNM EWK  FH 140 18:00 ILC Work 210
01-Jun-10  6:00 4496 Demudu PPN WEL MH 130 18:00 QC On Afe 225
0l-Jun-E0  6:00 2511 Munna PPN WEL MA 275 18:00 18 C On Alc - 4125
01-Jun-10  6:00 3089 P, Ranjit Kum PPN WEL MH [30 18:00 lg/ OnAle 225
01-Jun-10 6:00 4667 Murthy MNM EWK  MH [60 18:00 1.5/C JW 240
01-Jun-10  8:00 3649 nagaraju VM CIv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Ade 275
01-Jun-i0  8:00 3651 Nagbushanam VM CIv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Ale 275
01-Jun-10  8§:00 3732 Chennaiah VM CIv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Aflc 275
01-Jun-10  8:00 3669 Irana VM CIv MA 275 18:00 I C On Afc 275
01-Jun-t0  8:00 3765 Narsappa VM Civ MA 275 18:00 I C On Afc 275
01-Jun-10  8:00 3953 Narayana VM CIv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 275
01-Jun-10  8:00 3959 Tripanna VM CIv MA 275 18:00 I C On Alc 275
O01-Jun-10  $:00 3960 Vhemesh VM CIv MA 275 18:00 I C On Alc 275
01-Jun-10 8:00 3691 Hem kumar VM CIv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Afc 275
01-lur-10  8:00 3692 Sandeep kuma VM CIv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Afe 275
01-Jun-10  8:10 3696 Kachakuair VM CIvV FH 130 18:00 1 C On Alc 130
0l-Jun-10  8:10 3998 B Padma VM CIv FH 130 18:00 1C On Afg 139
01-Jun-10  8:10 3954 Shekhar VM Clv MA 275 18:00 1C On Afc
01-Jun-10  8:10 3695 Radhika VM Civ FH 130 18:00 1 C On Alc
01-Jun-10  8:10 3653 . Laxmi VM Civ FH 130 18:00 1 C On Alc
01-lun-10  8:10 3652 V Murali Vi Civ Co 300 18:00 1 C On Alc 300
01-Jun-16 815 2396 venkataRamn P.K CIv MH 150 18:00 I C On Alc 150
0l-lun-10  8:15 2406 Verataxmi PK CIv FH 130 18:00 1 C On Afc 130
01-Jun-10  8:15 2407 P.santosh PK Civ MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 275
01-Jun-10  8:15 2641 raghave P.K CIv MH 150 18:00 | C On Afc 150
01-Jun-10  8:15 3647 Purnachandra P.K crv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Afc 275
Ol-Jun-10 8:15 2785 Arjun P.X Cv MA 275 18:00 I C On Alc 275
Ol-Jun-10 8:15 3645 Vhagya P.K Civ MH 150 18:00 1 C i, 150
OF-Jun-10  8:15 3515 Damayathi P.K cw FH _ 130 13:00 I C On Alc 130
01-lun-10  8:15 281t P Laxmi P.K CIv FH 130 18:00 1 C On Alc 130
G1-Jun-10  8:15 2790 T Gopal P.K Clv MH 150 18:00 1 C On Afe 150
Gl-Jun-10  B:15 3056 Vasudev PK CIv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Ale 275
01-Jun-10 8:15 2405 Laxminarayan P.K Clv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Ale 275
Gl-Jun-10  8:15 3513 Somesar P.K Clv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Ale 275
Gl-Jun-10  8:30 3055 B.Naresh Kum P.K Civ MA 275 18:00 icC Dept: 275
01-Jun-10 8:30 2368 P.Kumar ) PK CIv CO 300 18:00 1 C nAfc 300
M-Jun-10  8:30 2372 Govindo PK CIv MA 275 18:00 P C On Alc 275

01-Jun-10 830 3058 Vishwanath PK O Ale 275

04 Ju'né, 010 Page 1 of6
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Date In ID Name Cont  Type Skill  Wage Out Attn Block Payment Amount
01-Jun-10  8:30 2399 Mohini P.K Cv FH 130 18:00 [ C On Alc 130
0l-Jun-10  8:30 3867 K Apanna P.K CIv MH 150 18:00 1 C On Afe 150
01-Jun-10  8:30 3865 K Savitri PK Clv FH 130 18:00 1 C On Alc 130
O0l-Jun-10-  8:30 3861 Savitri P.K CIv FH 130 18:00 1 C On Alc 130
Ol-Jun-10  8:30 3156 Hemmo PK CIv FH 130 1300 1 C On Alc 130
Ol-Jun-10-  8:30 3853 N Giri babu PK CIv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 275
01-Jun-10  8:30 3864 K Jyothi PK CIv FH 130 13:00 1 C On Alc 130
0l-Jur-10 8:30 3514 Achutya PK Clv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 275
Ol-Jun-10  8:30 2797 Jayaram P.K Clv MH 150 13:00 1 C Or Alc 150
01-Jun-10  8:40 3267 Rajen BY Ccrv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 275
01-Jun-10  8:40 3949 Kanchan KJ v FH 130 18:00 1 C On Afc 130
01-Jun-10  8:40 3259 Govardhan BY Crv MH 150 18:00 1 C On Alc 150
0i-jun-10  8:40 3950 Hemmo KJ CIv FH 130 18:00 1C On Al 130
01-Jun-10 8:40 3317 Keswariya BY Clv FH 136 18:00 iC On Alc 130
01-Jun-10  8:40 3316 Manohar BY CIv MaA 275 18:00 1 C On Ae 275
Ol-Jun-10 8:40 3916 Prasad KJ Crv Ma 275 18:00 1 C Cn Ade 275
O!-Jun-10  8:40 4402 N Krushna KJ Clv HM 300 18:00 I C On Alc 300
0l-fun-10  8:40 3355 WNahar BY Crv MA 275 18:00 I C On Alc 275
G1-Jun-10  8:40 3474 Santalat BY CIv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 275
01-Jun-10 8:40 3799 Debsingh BY CIv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 275
O01-Jun-t0 &40 3797 Bharat BY CIv MH 150 18:00 1C On Afc 150
O1-lun-10 840 3796 shyamsunder BY CIv MA 275 18:00 I C On Alc 275
01-Jun-10  8:40 3261 Bhupender BY Clv MH 150 18:00 I C On Afc 150
01-Jun-10  8:45 3943 Santosh KJ crv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Ale 275
0l-lun-10 8:45 4360 Ajay kumar MDT CIv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Ale 27
0l-lun-10  8:45 4011 Jaxman rao MDT CIv MA 275 1800 1C OnAie 5
0i-Jun-10  8:45 3945 Ganga KJ CIvV MH 150 18:00 1 C On Ale 150
Ol-Jun-10  8:45 404t Jantri bai MDT Civ FH 130 18:00 1 C On Afe 130
0f-fun-10  8:45 4156 G Srino KJ Civ MA 275 18:00 I C On Ae 275
0l-Jun-10 845 3922 N Laxmi KJ CIv FH 13¢ 18:00 1 C On Alc 130
Ol-Jun-10  8:45 3915 K Vijay kumar KJ CIv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc : 275
01-Jun-10  8:45 3913 Ganesh KJ CIv MA 275 18:.00 1C On Alc 275
01-Jun-10 §:45 3912 KlJangnnath  KJ CIvV CO 300 18:00 1 C On Ale 300
Ol-Jun-10  8:45 4361 MD Zabeed MDT CIV MA 275 18:00 I C On Ale 275
O0l-Jun-10 845 4395 Mini Kl Civ FH 130 18:00 I C On Ale 130
Ol-lun-10  8:45 4346 Dilipkumar MDT CIV MH 150 18:00 1C On Alc 150
01-Jun-10 8:45 3921 K Savitri KJ CIv FH 130 18:00 1C On Ale 130
Ol-Jun-t0  8:50 2077 Raju UTT  EWK MH 160 18:00 1 C On Ale 160
OI-Jun-10  8:50 4190 shivani UTT EWK  FH [40 18:00 I C 140
01-Jun-10  8:50 4231 Hari UTT EWK  MH 160 18:00 I C 160
Ol-Jun-10  8:50 4032 MD Eslam MDT CIV MA 275 18:00 1 C 275
01-Jun-10  8:50 4013 ™MD Darod MDT CIV D 275
Ol-Jun-10  8:50 3955 MDJabwad MDT CIV : ] C 275
01-Jun-10  8:50 3942 Shosila MDT CIvV -@681' l_ %ud 130
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Date In 1D Name Cont  Type Skill  Wage Out Attn Block  Payment Amount

OF-Jun-10  8:50 3941 Rajesh MPT CIv MH 150 18:00 I C On Alc 150
Of-Jun-10  8:50 3312 Anjamma urT EWK FH 140 18:00 1 C On A/ 140
Ol-Jun-10  8:350 2824 Lalu utT EWK MH 160 18:00 1 C ept. 160
OlJun-10 8:50 4032 MD Eslam MDT CIv MA 275 1800 1 C On A/c 275
Of-Jun-10  8:50 2419 A Naresh UTT . EWK MH 160 18:00 1 C )epr ] 160
0t-Jun-10  3:50 2421 neerana UTT EWK MH 160 18:00 1 C ept. 160
0l-fun-10  8:50 2439 Shanti UTT EWK FH 140 18:00 1C Pp&t/ 140
Ol-Jun-10  8:50 3819 Mithiaiah UTT EWK MH 160 18:00 1C Bept/ 160
Ol-Jun-10 8:30 4712 Peepak MDT  C1v MH 150 18:00 1 C On Ale 150
0l-Jun-10  8:50 4453 Sainamma UTT EWK FH 146G 18:00 1 C Peﬁ( 140
0l-Jun-10  8:50 4563 Joti UTT EWK FH 140 18:00 1 C }pt/ 140
01-Jun-19  9:00 3678 B Ramu UTT EWK  MH 160 18:00 1 C On Al 160
O1-Jun-10  9:00 4448 G. Ishag UTF EWK  MH 160 18:00 1 C On Alc 160
Ol-Jun-10  9:00 4456 Badramma UTT EWK FH [40 18:00 1 C On Ale 140
Ol-Jun-10  9:00 2436 Padma utT EWK FH 140 18:00 1 C Cn Al 140
Ol-Jun-10  9:00 2065 Govindamma UTT EWK FH 140 18:00 I C On Afc 140
01-Jun-10  9:00 2441 Lakshmik UTT EWK FH 140 18:00 I C On Alc 140
01-Jun-10  9:00 3521 Ramana UTT EWK MH 160 18:00 1 C On Alc 160
Ol-Jun-t0  9:00 4566 Solki UTT EWK FH 140 18:00 1.C On Afe 140
01-Jun-10  9:00 3686 D Anita uUTT EWK FH 140 18:.00 1 C On Afc
O0l-Jun-10  9:00 3815 B Kamali "UTT EWK FH 140 18:00 1 C On Alc
01-Jun-10 9:00 2211 Laxmamama UTT EWK FH 140 18:00 I C On Alc
0l-lun-10  9:00 2106 Kuramiah UTT - EWK  MH 160 18:00 1 C On Al
01-Jun-10 9:00 3688 B Jyoti UTT EWK FH 140 18:00 I C On Alc
01-Jun-10 9:00 4191 maryappa UTT EWK MH 160 18:00 1 C On Afc 160
01-Jun-10 9:10 3939 Kanchan MR Civ FH 130 18:00 1 C On Alc 130
0F-Jun-10  9:10 3934 Jailan bai MR Clv FH 130 18:00 1 C On Ale 130
Ot-jun-10  9:10 3935 . Tara MR Clv FH 130 18:00 1 C On Alc 130
Ol-Fun-10  9:10 3936 Hira MR Clv FH 130 18:00 1 C On Ale 130
Ol-Jun-10  9:10 3937 Sangita MR Civ FH 130 18:00 1 C On Afe 130
0l-Jun-10  9:10 3776 WNagamani MR Civ FH 130 18:00 1 C On Ale 130
01-Jun-10  9:10 4025 Shankar MR CIv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Afc 275
01-Jun-19  9:15 3933 Ranga MR CIv MA 275 18:00 I C On Alc 275
01-Jun-10  9:15 3790 Vhagyasri MR Civ FH 130 18:00 I C On Al 130
Ol-Jun-10  9:15 3787 Jayamma MR CIv FH 130 18:00 I C On A/c 130
01-Jun-10  9:15 3782 Narshima MR Clv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Ale 275
01-Jur-10  9:15 3777 Elamma MR CIV FH 130 18:00 1 C On Alc 130
01-Jun-10  9:15 3789 Jai sri MR Civ FH 130 18:00 . | C On Alc 130
01-Jun-10 %15 3930 Sanjay MR Civ MA 275 18:00 1.C On Al 275
01-Jun-10 915 4026 Jai laxmi MR Civ FH 130 18:00 1 C On Alc 130
01-fun-10 9:15 3700 Venkateshwar MR Clv MA 275 18:.00 1 C On Ale 275
0l-lun-10 9115 3705 Appaiah MR Clv MH 130_18:00 C On Afc 150
0l-Jun-10  9:15 3703 Durga rao MR CIV  FH { 130 18@ EQQE [)On Al 130
Ol-Jun-10  9:15 3702 Gattu rathaiah MR Civ MA 13 4‘(1\ On Al 275
B ‘ ) 3 ; N REar - Arud it
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Date In iD Name Cont  Type Skill  Wage Out Attn Block  Payment Amount

O-Jun-10  9:20 4691 Pradeep VIK  PLU MA 250 18:00 P C On Afe 250
01-Jun-10  9:20 4666 Pedda Anjam MNM EWK  FH _ 140 18:00 [ C é.v[.ob—Work 140
0l-Jun-10  9:20 4664 Radha MNM EWK  FH 140 18:00 I C /Jab“Work " 140
01-Jun-t0  9:20 4678 Venkatamma MNM EWK  FH 140 18:00 1 ¢ Mrk 140
01-Jun-10  9:20 4671 Bhagvanta MNM EWK  MH 160 18:00 1 C JatWork 160
01-Jun-10  9:20 4662 Ganesh MNM EWK MH 160 18:00 1 C /Ark 160
0l-Jur-10 920 4690 Santosh VIK PLU MA 250 18:00 1C On Ale 250
O1-Jun-10 920 4681 Anjamma MNM  EWK  FH 140 18:00 1 C (Job’Work 140
01-Jun-16. %20 4670 Chanpamma MNM EWK  FH 140 18:00 1C JobMork 140
O1-Jun-10 9:20 4689 Bijay Kumar VIK PLU CO 300 18:00 1 C On Alc 300
Ot-Jun-10 9:25 4706 Samine ARJ MAR MA 0 18:00 1 C il/ByV 0
Of-Jun-10  9:25 4663 Neela MNM EWK  FH 140 18:00 1 C (lab’Work 140
Ot-Jun-10  9:25 4677 Yakamma MNM  EWK FH 140 18:00 1 C /JDV( 140
0l-Jun-10  9:25 4707 Samin ARJ MAR MH 0 18:00 1C /By V 0
01-Jun-10  9:25 4675 Lallanna MNM EWK  MH 160 18:00 1C (prfWork 160
01-Jun-10 925 4676 Venkanna MNM EWK  MH 160 18:00 - { C ] ork 160
01-Jun-10 9:25 4674 Chandramma MNM EWK FH 140 18:00 1 C 1 ork 140
01-Jun-10  9:25 4673 Kandanna MNM EWK MH 160 18:00 I C Mrk 160
Ol-Jun-t0  9:25 4668 LaxmaReddy MNM EWK  MH 160 18:00 I C Wﬂ( 160
01-Jun-10 9:25 4703  Sakil ARJ MAR  MA 0 18:00 I C /M‘m3 v 0
01-Jun-10  9:25 4704 Jayadgan AR} MAR  MA 0 18:00 1 C }H//By/\f
01-Jun-10  9:25 4705 Golmand ARJ MAR MA 0 18:00 1C Nil LBy V
0l-Jun-10  9:30 3406 Rahul BHM  PAI MA 225 18:00 1 C n Afc
01-Jun-16 930 4204 Nagendra BHM  PAl MH 150 18:00 1 C On Alg
01-Jun-10 930 4614 Rashmi Ranja MAL  WAT MH 0 18:00 I C {B
01-Jun-10 9:30 4615 Bulbull MAL  WAT MH 0 18:00 1 C #7ByV 0
Ol-bun-10  9:30 4616 Dipen MAL WAT Ma 0 13:00 1¢C )SYB/yV )
G1-Jun-10  9:30 4617 Suresh MAL  WAT MH ¢ 18:00 1 C )jk{yv 0
01-Jun-10  9:40 3252 Shanker BHM  PAI MA 225 18:00 1 C Cn Alc 225
01-Jun-t0  9:40 4413 Dhanarjay OVL CEN MH 150 18:00 I C On Afe 150
Ol-Jun-10 9:40 4199 naresh BHM  PAI MA 225 18:00 I C On Ale 225
0I-Jun-10  9:40 4197 b raj sekhar BHM  PAl MA 225 18:00 1 C On Alc 225
0l-Jun-10  9:40 4414 M Raju OVL CEN MA 200 18:00 1C On Afc 200
01-Jun-10  9:40 4415 Narshima OVL CEN MA 200 18:00 1 C On Alc 200
01-Jun-10 9:40 4420 Shyam OVL CEN MA 200 18:00 I C On Alc 260
01-Jun-10 9:40 4491 Praveen Kuma BHM  PAl MA 225 1800 1 C On Alc 225
Ol-Jun-10 9:40 4154 Bal krishna K} C1v MH 150 18:.00 1 C On Afc 150
0f-Jun-10  9:40 4421 Rajaram OVL  CEN MH 150 18:00 1 C On Afc 150
0l-Jun-10  9:40 4423 Surgj OVL CEN MH 150 18:00 1 C On Alc 150
01-Jun-10  9:40 4214 B Hanumaish BHM  PAI MA 225 18:00 I C On Afc 225
O-Jun-10 9:45 4693 Mani VLS  TIL MA 350 18:00 1 C On Afc . 350
0l-Jun-10 9145 4701 Vinod VLS TIL MH Q0 M”\ 250
01-Jun-10 9:45 4721 Kumaraiah KRM DRI CO S0y Lo & E‘i)b ork 0
Ol-Jun-10 9:45 4715 Malan Bhai VLS TiL MH On Alc 250
er ~ sudit
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Date In 1] Name Cont  Type Skill Wage Out Attn Bloek  Payment Amount

Oi-Jun-10 945 4699 Venkata VLS  TIL MH 250 18:00 1 C On Alc 250
01-Jun-10  9:45 4702 Muzibam VLS TIL MH 250 18:00 1 C On Afc 250
01-Jun-10 9:45 4694 Safron VLS TIL MA 350 18:00 1 C On Alc 350
01-Jun-10 9145 4700 Swami Velo VLS TIL MA 350 18:00 1 C On Ale 350
01-Jun-10 945 4698 Polami Chami VLS TIL MA 350 18:00 1 C On Afc 350
01-Jun-10 945 4697 Narsimha VLS TIL MH 250 18:00 1 C On Alc 250
01-Jun-10 9145 4696 Dinesh Kumar VLS TIL MH 250 18:00 1 C On Afc 250
01-Jun-10 945 4695 Damodar Redd VLS TIL MA 350 18:00 1 C On Afc 350
01-Jun-10  10:00 4583 Bhikshapathy BSP CEN CO 300 18:00 i1 C /Jlb’(ork 300
01-Jun-10  10:00 4683 Srinu DS ELE MA 250 18:00 I C On Alc 250
01-Jun-10  10:00 4684 Mahesha DS ELE MA 250 18:00 I C On Afc. 250
O0l-jun-10  10:00 4685 Babu DS ELE MH 160 18:60 1 C On Afc 160
Of-Jun-10  10:00 4687 Kamesh DS ELE MA 250 18:00 1 C On Alc 250
Ol-Jun-10  10:00 4682 D.Srinivas DS ELE Co 300 18:00 1 C On Ale 300
0l-Jun-10  10:00 4589 Nagraj BSP CEN MA 200 18:00 1 C Mork 200
01-Jup-10  10:00 4585 Ramesh BSP CEN MA 200 18:00 1 C }b,Work 200
0f-Jun-10  10:00 2528 P.Praveen PPN WEL CO 300 18:00 1 C On Alc 300
O1-Jun-10  10:00 4713 MD.Taha SKM  PLU MA 250 18:00 1C On Afe 250
Of-Jun-10  10:00 4172 Naresh SKM  PLU MH 150 18:00 1 C On Afc 150
Ot-Jun-10  10:00 4179 giri babu PPN WEL MA 275 18:00 iC On Ale 275
Of-Jun-10  10:00 4201 mahesh SKM  PLU MA 250 18:00 iC On Alc 2
Of-Jun-10  10:00 2306 P.SantoshKu PPN WEL MA 275 18:00 icC On Ajc
Ol-Jun-10  10:00 4354 MD Raheem SKM  PLU MH 150 18:00 i C On Afe
Ol-Jun-10  10:00 4586 Raju BSP CEN MA 2006 13:00 1 C Mk
G1-Jun-10  10:05 2840 Satish VAR ELE MH 160 18:00 1 C On Afc
01-Jun-10  10:05 4630 Anjaiah 1.5 PLU MA 250 18:00 1 C On Afc 250
01-Jun-10 10:05 3530 MAKhudoos LS  PLU  MA 250 18:00 1 e On Alc 250
01-Jun-t0  10:05 4631 Prakash .S PLU MH 150 18:00 I C On Al 150
01-Jun-t0 10:05 4435 Janardhan pras JNR TiL CO 300 18:00 1 C On Alc 300
01-Jun-10  10:05 4436 Sangrip JNR TIL MA 300 18:00 1 C On Alc 300
01-Jun-10  10:05 4439 Ram JNR TIL MA 300 18:00 1 C On Alc 300
01-Jun-10  10:05 4440 Jay prakash JNR TIL MA 300 18:00 1 C On Alc 300
0l-Jun-10  10:05 4442 Mahendrapan INR TIL MA 300 18:00 1 C 300
01-Jun-160  10:10 4532 Ramakrishna MAD ELE MA 250 18:00 1 C On Alc - 250
01-Jun-10  10:10 4350 Hariom SHV PAI MH 150 18:00 1 C On Alc 150
0l-Jun-10 10:10 4255 Vivek SHV  Ppal MA 225 18:00 1 C On Alc 225
01-Jun-10 10:10 4253 ] Hussain SHV PAI MA 225 18:00 I C On Alc 225
01-Jun-10  10:10 4528 Madhu MAD ELE cO 300 18:00 1 C On Alc 300
01-Jun-10  10:10 4531 Sai MAD ELE MA 250 18:00 1 C On Alc 250
01-Jun-10  10:10 4533 Raju MAD ELE MH 160 1800 1 C On Alc 160
Ol-Jun-10  10:10 4602 Deva SFK PAI MA 225 18:00 1 C On Alc 225 -
Ol-fun-10  10:10 4529 Srinu MAD ELE MA 250 18:00 iC On Ale 250
0l-Jun-10 10:10 4351 Ram pratap SHY  PAI MH 180 18:00 Ee KECUJc 150
GL-Jun-10 - 10:10 4543 Hashan SFK PAI MA 2p Cn Alc 225
9 or - Audit
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Date in 1D Name Cont  Type Skilll Wage Out Attn Block  Payment Amount

OF-fun-10  10:15 3768 Chandu VAR ELE MA 250 18:00 /C On Alc 250
Ol-Jun-10  10:15 4505 Srinivas VAR  ELE MA 230 18:00 _,l/ On Alc 250
01-Jun-10  10:15 4546 Shanker BPO  ELE MA 250 18:00 J;C On Ale 250
01-Jun-10 10:15 2699 Nagaraju VAR  ELE MA 250 18:00 (I/C On Alc 250
01-Jun-10 10:15 2500 SatyaNarayan VAR  ELE MA 250 18:00 / On Alc 250
0l-Jun-10  10:15 4537 Yaseen BPO  ELE MH 160 18:00 / On Alc 160
01-Jun-10  10:}5 3499 N Ramu BPO  ELE MA 250 18:00 J}C On Al
01-Jun-10  10:15 4656 Ram SKS PAI MA 225 18:.00 )/C On Ale
01-lun-10  10:15 4657 Khajaali SKS Pal MA 225 18:00 / On Alc
01-Jun-10  10:15 4340 SSaiKumar BPQO  ELE Ma 250 18:00 (/C On Afc
01-Jun-10  10:15 4658 Hafizkhan SKS PAI MA 225 18:00 A;C' On Alc
01-Jun-10  10:15 4547 Sanjeev BPO ELE MA 250 18:00 / On Afe
0l-Jun-10  10:35 4723 Rajesh Biswal VIK PLU MA 250 18:00 / On Alc
0l-Jun-10 10:35 4722 Bijay Biswat VIK  PLU  MH 150 18:00 Z}C On Ale
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GWE - Detailed Attndence Rep From Date: 31-May-1  To Date: 31/5/10 -~
——t A

Date In 1D Name Cont  Type Skil  Wage Out Attn “Block Payment Amount
31-May-10  6:00 4180 Jhanger PPN WEL MA 275 18:00 13C On Ale 412.5
31-May-10 600 2511 Munna PPN WEL MA 275 18:00 1.5/ C On Afc 412.5
3i-May-10 600 4496 Demudu PPN WEL MH 150 18:00 1.5 C On Ale - 225
31-May-10 6:00 3089 P.Ranjit Kum PPN WEL  MH 150 18:00 14 C On Al 225
31-May-10  6:00 2079 Srinu UTT EWK  MH 160 18:00 1 C il 160
31-May-10 6:00 2306 P.SantoshKu PPN  WEL MA 275 1800 ]% On Ale’ 4125
31-May-10  9:00 3252 Shanker BHM  PAl MA 225 18:00 1 C On Ale 225
31-May-10 9:00 3406 Rahul BHM  PAI MA 225 18:00 1 ¢ On Alc 225
31-May-10  9:00 4650 Kalu Ram PPL TIL MH 0 18:00 P C 211‘!‘! By V
31-May-10  9:00 4648 Papul PPL TIL MA ¢ 18:00 1 ¢ ByV
31-May-10  9:00 4652 Omprakash  PPL  TIL MA 0 18:00 1 ¢ /yféyv
31-May-10  9:00 4197 b raj sekhar BHM  PAI MA 225 18:00 1 C On Afe 225
31-May-10  9:00 4199 naresh BHM  PAl MaA 225 18:.00 1C On Ale 225
31-May-10  9:00 4204 Nagendra BHM  Pal MH 150 18:00 1C On Ale 150
31-May-10  9:00 4491 Praveen Kuma BHM  PA] MA 225 18:00 1 C On Ale 225
31-May-10 9:00 4214 B Hanumaiah BHM PA] MA 225 18:00 1 C On 225
31-May-10  9:00 4649 Mangal Chan PPL TIL MA 0 18:00 1 C /«/AB&;V 0
31-May-10 9:10 4435 Janardhanpras JNR  TIL cO 300 18:00 1 C On Afc
31-May-100 9:10 4442 Mahendrapan JNR  TIL MA 300 18:00 1 C ))cpt/
31-May-10  %:10 4441 Rampal JNR TIL MH 175 18:00 I C On Alc
31-May-10  9:10 4440 Jay prakash R TIE MA 300 £8:00 I C On Afc
31-May-10  9:10 4439 Ram JNR  TIL MA 300 18:00 1 C On Ale
31-May-10  9:10 4436 Sangrip INR  TIL MA 300 18:00 1 C On Ale
31-May-10  9:10 4689 Bijay Kumar VIK PLU Co 300 18:00 1 C On Alc
31-May-10  9:10 4690 Santosh VIK PLU MA 250 18:00 1 C On Al
31-May-10  9:10 4691 Pradeep VIK PLU MA 250 18:00 1 C On Alc
31-May-10  9:10 4437 Bibeka JNR  TIL MH 175 18:00 1 C On Ale
31-May-10  9:20 4350 Hariom SHY  PAl MH 150 18:00 I C On Ale
3I-May-10 9:20 4351 Ram pratap SHY  PAl MH 150 18:00 I C On Afc
31-May-10 9:20 4256 Satrodhan SHV  PAl MA 225 18:00 1 C On Afc
31-May-10 920 4255 Vivek SHY  PAl MA 225 18:00 1 C On Alc
31-May-10 9:20 4253 J Hussain SHV  PAl MA 225 18:00 1 C On Afc
31-May-10 922 4541 Shafik SFK PAI co 300 18:00 1 C On Alc
31-May-10 922 4704 Jayadgan ARJ MAR MA 0 18:00 1 C MByV L0
31-May-10  9:22 4708 Arjun ARJ MAR  CO 0 18:00 1 C it/By V -0
31-May-10 922 4707 Samin ARJ MAR  MH 0 18:00 I C )H‘Ifl‘;_’y\v’ 0
31-May-10 922 4706 Samine ARJ MAR MA 0 18:00 1 C /By V 0
31-May-10  9:22 4703 Sakil ARJ MAR MA 0 18:00 1 C )d’ﬂ//ByV 0
31-May-10  9:22 4602 Deva SFK PAl MA 225 18:00 I C })n/A/c 225
31-May-10 9:22 4705 Golmand ARJ MAR  MA 0 18:00 iC Nil /By V 0
31-May-10  9:25 4697 Narsimha VLS  TIL MH 250 18:00 I C On Ade 250
3I-May-10  9:25 4698 Polami Chami VLS  TiL MA 350 18:00 I C On Adc 350
31-May-10 923 4699 Venkata VLS T MH 250 18:00 I C On Alc 250
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Date In D Name Cont  Type Skill  Wage Out Attn Block  Payment  Amount

31-May-10  9:25 4700 Swami Velo VLS TIL MA 350 18:00 {I/C On Alc 350
31-May-10 %25 4693 Mani VLS TIL MA 350 18:00 A/C On Alc 350
31-May-10 9:25 4696 Dinesh Kumar VLS TIL MH 250 18:00 / -On Afc 250
31-May-10 925 4702 Muzibam VLS TiL MH 250 18:00 i/(c; On Alc 250
31-May-10  9:25 4701 Vinod VLS TIL MH 250 18:00 /C On Alc 250
31-May-10 925 4714 Amshat SKM  PLU MH 150 18:00 }/C On A/c 150
31-May-10  9:25 4713 MD.Taha SKM  PLU MA 250 18:00 / On Ale 250
31-May-10  9:25 4694 Safron VLS TIL MA 350 18:00 (/C On Afc 350
31-May-10  9:25 4249 B Jogatah AR CAR MA 250 18:00 /I/ On Ale 250
31-May-10  9:25 4003 SK Mustafa  SKM  PLU Cco 300 18:00 /i On Alc 300
3E-May-10  9:25 4695 Damodar Redd VLS TIL MA 350 18:00 /C Cn Alc 350
31-May-10  9:40 4532 Ramakrishna MAD ELE MA 250 18:00 C On Afc 250
31-May-10  ©:40 3532 Shabbir LS PLU MA 250 18:.00 ’é/C On Afc 250
31-May-10 9:40 3537 Kavira LS PLU MH 150 18:00 C On Ale 150
31-May-10 9:40 3530 MA Khudoos 1S PLU MA 250 18:00 2/(2 On Alc 250
31-May-10 - 9:40 4630 Anjaiah L.S PLU MA 250 18:00 ‘I/C On Alc 250
31-May-10 %40 4688 Kumar MAD ELE MA 250 18:00 (l/C On Afc 250
31-May-10 940 43529 Srinu MAD  ELE MA 250 18:00 % On Alc 250
31-May-10  9:40 4714 Amshat SKM  PLU MH 150 18:00 / On Afe 150
31-May-10  9:40 4537 Yaseen BPO ELE MH 160 18:00 (I}C/ On Ale 160
31-May-10  9:40 4545 Sai Goud MAD ELE MA 250 18:00 (i/C On Alc 250
31-May-10  9:40 4528 Madhu MAD ELE Cco 300 18:00 /I/C On Ale 300
31-May-10  9:45 4505 Srinivas VAR  ELE MA 250 18:00 J/C On Alc 250
31-May-10  9:45 2500 SatyaNarayan VAR  ELE MA 250 18:00 /l/C On Al 250
31-May-10  9:45 3768 Chandu VAR  ELE MA 250 18:00 )/C On Ale 250
31-May-10  9:45 4685 Babu DS ELE MH 160 18:00 //C On Ale 160
31-May-10 945 2699 Nagaraju VAR  ELE MA 250 18:00 (I/C On Alc 250
31-May-10 %45 4682 D.Srinivas ) ELE CO 300 18:00 ZI/C On Alc 300
31-May-10  10:06 2528 P.Praveen PPN  WEL CO 300 [8:00 /i/C On A/c 300
31-May-10  10:00 4546 Shanker BPO ELE MA 250 18:00 /l{ On Afc 250
31-May-10  10:00 4216 N Ramu BPO  ELE MA 250 18:00 I/C ‘On Alc 250
31-May-10  10:00 4179 giri babu PPN WEL MA 275 18:00 /l/C Cn Ajc 275
3F-May-10  10:00 4218 J Nagesh BPO  ELE MH 160 18:00 j/ On Ale 160
31-May-10  11:40 4658 Hafizkhan SKS PAI MA 225 18:00 75 C On Ale 168.75
31-May-10  11:40 4657 Khajaali SKS  Ppal MA 225 18:00 0.75-C On Ale 168.75
31-May-10 11:40 4656 Ram SKS§ PAl MA 4-8*9%}_:} '7/ On Alc 168.75
ar - Audit
” L
Oddune 2010 /T T T e e Page2of2...
el b
ﬂepﬁi%\d by; — : GREE@COD ESTATES
Ceriitied & CHECKED -
PrQ}’E?C?:' Managerjﬁngg_ . JuBrty B—
GREENWOOD ESTATES ATSEAc e Yo 1
—t | Gr"jggfiw'ﬂf . B.,W T AL AR
. JE——

.




/

T3 oo TR oy o

GWE - Detailed Attndench‘om Date: 30-May-1  To Date: 30/5/10

Date In ib Name Cont  Type Skill  Wage Out Aftn Block Payment Amount
30-May-10  6:00 2306 P.Santosh Ku PPN WEL MA 275 18:00 1C On Al 275
30-May-10 6:00 4180 Jhanger PPN WE;L MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 275
30-May-10  6:00 3089 P. Ranjit Kum PPN WEL MH 150 18:00 1 C On Alc_— 150
30-May-10  6:00 2079 Srinu UTT EWK MH 160 18:00 1 C ‘,Bpt/ . 160
30-May-10  6:00 2511 Munna PPN WEL MA 275 18:00 1 C On Afe 275
30-May-10  6:00 4496 Demudu PPN WEL MH 150 18:00 1 C On Afc 150
30-May-10  6:05 28t1 P Laxmi PXK CIv FH 130 18:00 1 C On Alc 130
30-May-10 6:05 2641 raghave PK CIvV MH 150 18:00 { C On Alc 150
30-May-10  6:05 2796 Lachana PK CHV MH 150 18:00 1 C On Alc 150
30-May-10  6:05 3519 Basanta PK Crv FH 130 18:00 1 C On Alc 130
30-May-10  6:05 2405 Laxminarayan PK  CIV  Ma 275 18:00 e );.1:( 275
30-May-10  6:05 3861 Savitri PK CIv FH 130 18:00 1C On Alc 130
30-May-10  6:05 3055 B.Naresh Kum PK CIvV MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 275
30-May-10 6:05 3056 Vasudev P.K CIv MA 275 18:00 I C On Adc 275
30-May-10 6:05 3514 Achutya PK CIv MA 275 18:00 I C On Afc 275
30-May-10 6:05 3515 Damayathi PK v FH 130 18:00 | C On Alc 130
30-May-10  6:05 3645 Vhagya P.K Clv MH 150 18:00 1 C On Alc 150
30-May-10  6:05 3864 K Iyothi PK CIv FH 130 18:00 1 C On Alc 130
30-May-10  6:05 2368 P.Kumar PK Crv Co 300 18:00 1 C On Alc 300
30-May-10  6:05 3647 Pumachandra P.K Clv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 275 [N
30-May-10 6:05 2372 Govindo PK Civ MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 275
30-May-10  6:05 2396 venkata Ramn P.K Clv MH 150 18:00 I C On A/c 150 \‘\
30-May-10  6:05 2399 Mohini P.K cv FH 130 18:00 1 C On Afc 130
30-May-10 6:07 2785 Arjun P.K Clv MA 275 18:00 I C On Afc 275
30-May-10 607 2790 T Gopal P.K Clv MH 150 18:60 I C On Afc 150
30-May-10  6:07 3156 Hemmo P.K Civ FH 130 18:00 1 C On Afc 130
30-May-10  6:07 3865 K Savitri P.K crv FH 130 18:00 1 C -On Afe 130
30-May-10  6:07 2797 Jayaram PK CIv MH 150 18:00 1 C On Aje 150
30-May-10  6:07 2407 P.santosh PX cv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Ale 275
30-May-10 6:07 3853 NGiribabu PXK cv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Ajo 275
30-May-10  6:07 3058 Vishwanath P.K Clv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Afc 275
30-May-10  6:07 3867 K Apanna PK ~ CIV MH 150 18:00 1 cC On Afe 150
30-May-10 610 3922 N Laxmi KJ Clv FH 136 18:00 1 C Cn Alc 130
30-May-10  6:10 3945 Ganga KJ CIvV MH 150 18:00 1 C On Afe 150
30-May-10  6:10 3949 Kanchan KJ Clv FH 130 18:00 1 C On Alc 130
30-May-10  6:10 3943 Santosh Kl Civ MA 275 18:00 I C On Al 275
30-May-10  6:10 4282 B Satish KJ Civ MA 275 18:00 I C On Al 275
30-May-10  6:10 4398 Rambabau KJ Civ MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 275
30-May-10  6:10 3962 Banshi Kl CIv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 275
30-May-10  6:10 4156 G Srino KJ CIv MA 275 18:.00 1 C On Alc 275
30-May-10  6:15 4666 PeddaAnjam MNM EWK  FH 140 18:00 1 C Work 140
30-May-10 615 4680 Kurmaish  MN o 160 _18:00 1 C JobWork 160 |
30-May-10  6:15 4679 Cinna 1 C ob Work 160
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Date in 1D Name Cont  Type Skill  Wage Out Attn Block  Payment Amount

30-May-10  6:15 4678 Venkatamma MNM EWK FH 140 18:00 ‘{T/C ﬁWﬁrk 140
30-May-10  6:15 4676 Venkanna MNM EWK MH 160 13:00 J/C jo’gWork 160
30-May-10  6:15 4671 Bhagvanta MNM  EWK MH 160 18:00 }/C JeoB Work 160
30-May-10  6:15 4670 Channamma MNM EWK  FH 140 18:00 )/C Mork i40
30-May-10  6:15 4399 Ganesh KJ CIv MA 275 18:00 / On Alc 275
30-May-10  6:15 4667 Murthy MNM EWK  MH 160 18:00 / Work 160
30-May-10 615 3950 Hemmo Kl CIvV FH 130 18:00 /I/C On Alc 130
30-May-10  6:15 4665 Manikanta MNM EWK  MH 160 18:00 (fc/ ka 160
30-May-10  6:15 46563 Neela MNM EWK  EH 140 13:00 )/C Work 140
30-May-10  6:t5 4668 LaxmaReddy MNM EWK M 160 18:00 ﬁ Jott Work 160
30-May-10  6:17 4191 maryappa UTT EwWK MH 160 18:00 % On Alc 160
30-May-10  6:17 4648 Papul PPL TIL MA 0 18:00 I/C Nil/By)/ 0
30-May-10  6:17 4649 Mangal Chan PPL TIL MaA 0 1800 / NiIIBy)/ ]
30-May-10  6:17 4360 Ajay kumar MDT CIv MA 275 18:00 J/Z On Ale 275
30-May-10  6:17 4650 Kaly Ram PPL TIL MH 0 18:00 /C NiI/ByV 0
30-May-10  6:17 4651 Mahender PPL TIL MA ¢ 18:00 /C Nil/By\/ 0
30-May-10  6:17 4361 MD Zabeed MDT  CIv MA 275 18:00 / On A/c 275
30-May-t0  6:17 4652 Omprakash PPL TIL MA 0 18:00 C Nil/By\(/ 0
30-May-10  6:17 4032 MD Eslam MDT  CIV MA 275 18:00 I/C On Alc 275
30-May-10  6:17 4711 Suresh MDT CIv MH 150 18:00 ‘/C On Alc 150
30-May-10  6:17 4013 MD Darod MDT  CIvV MA 275 18:00 /C On Afc 275
30-May-10  6:17 3955 MDJabwad MDT CIV MA 275 18:00 )/C On Alc 275
30-May-10  6:17 4346 Dilipkumar MDT CIV MH 150 18:00 ‘I/C On Alc 150
30-May-10  6:20 4617 Suresh MAL WAT MH 0 18:00 )/C NillBy\/ 0
30-May-10  6:20 4713 MD.Taha SKM PLU MA 250 18:00 )/C On Ale 250
30-May-10  6:20 4625 Narayana MDT Civ MH 150 18:00 / On Alc g 150
30-May-10  6:20 4616 Dipen MAL WAT  MA 0 18:00 / NEI/By/ 0
30-May-10  6:20 4003 SK Mustafa SKM  PLU Cco 300 18:00 fﬁc On Ae 300
30-May-10  6:20 4614 RashmiRanja MAL WAT MU 0 18:00 % Nil/By\/ 0
30-May-10 6:20 3941 Rajesh MDT CIV MH 150 18:00 2/C On Afc 150
30-May-10 620 4354 MD Raheem SKM PLU MH 150 18:00 j/C On Afc 150
30-May-10 6:20 4201 mahesh SKM  PLU MA 250 18:00 C On Afc 250
30-May-10  6:20 4172 Naresh SKM  PLU MH 150 18:00 C On Ale 150
30-May-10  6:20 4714 Amshat SKM  PLU MH 150 18:00 )/C On Ale 150
30-May-10 620 3942 Shosila MDT  CIv FH 136 18:00 (I/C On Alc 130
30-May-10 620 4615 Bulbull MAL  WAT  MH 0 18:00 % Nil!By'\/ 0
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GWE Detailed Attndence Rep From Date: 29 -May-1  To Date: 29/5/10 A}J,B

Date
29-May-10
29-May-10
29-May-10
29-May-10
29-May-10
29-May-10
29-May-10
29-May-10
29-May-10
29-May-10
29-May-10
29-May-10
29-May-10
29-May-10
29-May-10
29-May-10
29-May-10
29-May-10
29-May-10
29-May-10
29-May-10
29-May-10
20-May-10
29-May-10
29-May-10
29-May-10
29-May-10
29-May-10
29-May-10
29-May-10
29-May-10
29-May-10
29-May-10
29-May-10
29-May-10
29-May-10
29-May-10
28-May-10
29-May-10
29-May-10
29-May-10
29-May-10
29-May-10

In

6:00
6:00
6:00
6:00
6:00
6:00
6:00
6:00
6:00
6:00
6:01
6:01
6:01
6:01
6:01
8:00
8:00
8:00
§:00
8:00
8:00
8:00
8:00
8:00
8:.00
8:00
8.00
8:00
8:00
8:00
8:00
8:00
8:10
8:10
80
8:10
§:10
8:10
8:10
8:10
815
815
8:15

04 June, 2010

D
4667
4673
4671
4668
4681
4665
4664
4663
4662
2079
4496
2306
3089
4180
251t
3653
3651
3652
3669
3649
3691
3692
3695
3696
3732
3954
3765
3998
3960
3959
3953
3670
4036
3893
4033
3901
3910
3955
4360
4361
4034
4013
4032

Name Cont
Murthy MNM
Kandanna MNM
Bhagvanta MNM
Laxma Reddy MNM
Anjamma MNM
Manikanta MNM
Radha MINM
Neela MNM
Ganesh MNM
Srinu UTT
Demudu PPN
P.Santosh Ku PPN
P. Ranjit Kum PPN
Jhanger PPN
Munna PPN
Laxmi VM
Nagbushanam VM
V Murali VM
Irana VM
nagaraju VM
Hem kumar VM
Sandeep kuma VM
Radhika VM
Kacha kuait VM
Chennaiah VM
Shekhar VM
Narsappa VM
B Padma VM
Vhemesh VM
Tripanna ViM
Narayana VM
Padma VM
Pramod kumar MDT
Umashanker  MDT
MD Mumtazir MDT
MD Amzad MDT
MD Tahir MDT
MD Jabwad ~ MDT
Ajay kumay MDT
MD Zabeed MDT
MD Safrulu  MDT
MD Darod MDT
MD Eslam MDT
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Type
EWK
EWK
EWK
EWK
EWK
EWK
EWK
EWK
EWK
EWK

WEL ~

WEL
WEL
WEL
WEL
CIv
CIv
CIv
Clv
CIv
Crv
CIv
Cv
Civ
CIv
CIv
CIv
CIv
CIv
Civ
cv
Clv
CIv
CIv
CIv
Clv
Crv
Clv
Crv
CIv
Clv.
Clv

Skitl
MH
MH
MH
MH
FH
MH
FH
FH
MH
MH
MH
MA
MH
MA
MA
FH
MA
Co
MA
MA
MA
MA
FH
FH
MA
MA
MA
FH
MA
MA
MA
FH
HM
MA
MA
MA
Cco
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA

Wage
160
160
160
160
140
160
140
140
160
160
150
275
150
275
275
130
275
300
275
275
275
275
130
130
275
275
275
130
275
275
275
130
300
275
275
275
300
275
275
275
275
275

Gt

18:00
18:00
18:00
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Date In 1D Name . Cont  Type Skill  Wage Out Aten Block  Payment Amount

29-May-10  8:15 4362 Muna MDT  CIV MA 275 18:00 I C On Ale 275
29-May-10 8:15 4625 Narayana MDT  CIV MH 150 18:00 1 C On Afc 150
29-May-10  8:15 4629 Narender LS PLU MA 250 18:00 1 C On Afc 250
29-May-10  8:15 4346 Dilipkumar MDT CIV MH 150 18:00 1 C On Alc 150
29-May-10  8:15 3941 Rajesh MDT Civ MH 150 18:00 1C On Ale 150
29-May-10  8:15 3942 Shosila MDT CIvV FH 130 18:00 1C On Alc 130
29-May-10  8:15 4349 Mahesh pasha MDT  CIV MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 275
29-May-10  8:15 4359 Kamala bai MDT CIV MH 150 18:00 1 C On Alc 150
29-May-10 820 3950 Hemmo K CIv FH 130 18:00 1 .C On A/c 130
29-May-10 820 3912 K Jangnnath KJ Clv Co 300 18:00 I C On Alc . 300
29-May-10 820 3949 Kanchan KJ crv FH 130 £3:00 1 C On Alc 130
29-May-10  8:20 3913 Ganesh KJ Crv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Ale 275
20-May-10 8:20 3915 K Vijay kumar KJ Civ MA 275 18:.00 1C On Afc 275
29-May-10  8:20 3916 Prasad KJ Clv MA 275 18:00 i C Cn Al 275
29-May-10 820 3921 K Savitri KJ Clv FH 136 18:00 I C On Alc 130
25-May-10  8:20 4282 B Satish KJ CIv Ma 275 18:00 I C On Alc 275
29-May-10 820 4395 Mini KJ Civ FH 130 18:00 1 C On Afc 130
29-May-10  8:20 3922 N Laxmi KJ CIv FH 130 18:00 1 C On Alc 130
29-May-10  8:20 3962 Banshi KJ CIv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 275
20-May-10  8:20 4402 N Krushna KJ CIv HM 300 18:00 1 C On Alc 3060
29-May-10  8:20 4399 Ganesh Kl CIv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 275
29-May-10 8:20 4398 Rambabau KJ cIv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 275
29-May-10 820 3943 Santosh Kl Civ MA 275 18:00 I C On Al 275
29-May-10 8:20 3945 Ganga KJ Clv MH 150 18:00 1 C On Afe 150 \N
29-May-10 820 4156 G Srino KJ Civ MA 275 18:00 1 C On Ale 275
29-May-10  8:30 2396 venkata Ramn P.K CIv MH 150 18:00 1 C @ept/ 150
29-May-10  8:30 3514 Achutya PK Cv MA 275 18:00 1 C Cn Alc 275
29-May-10 830 3515 Damayathi P.K Clv FH 136 18:00 1 C On Ae 130
29-May-10  8:30 4294 Ravi OVL CEN MA 200 18:00 I C On Alc 200
29-May-10  8:30 3645 Vhagya P.K Cv MH 150 18:00 1 C On Ale 150
29-May-10  8:30 3853 N Giri babu P.K Clv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 275
29-May-10  8:30 4413 Dhanarjay OVL CEN MH 150 18:00 1 C On Afc 150
29-May-10  8:30 4414 M Raju OVL. CEN MA 200 18:00 1 C On Alc 200
29-May-10 8:30 2405 Laxminarayan P.K Clv MA 275 18:00 I C Pept/ 275
29-May-10 8:30 4415 Narshima OVL CEN MA 200 18:00 1 C On Al 200
29-May-10 8:30 4423 Suraj OVL  CEN MH A50 18:00 1C On Alc 150
29-May-10  8:35 2797 Jayaram PK Clv MH 150 18:00 1 C On Alc 150
29-May-10  8:35 2811 P Laxmi P.K Ccwv FH 130 18:00 1 C On Afe 130
29-May-10  8:35 3058 Vishwanath PK Crv MA 275 18:00 1C On Alc 275
29-May-10 835 2785 Arjun PK CIv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 275
29-May-10  8:35 3156 Hemmo PK CcIv FH 130 18:00 1 C On Alc 130
29-May-10  8:35 3056 Vasudev PK Civ b 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 275
29-May-16 8:35 3867 K Apanna PK Clv 1 On Alc 150
29-May-10  8:35 3865 K Savitri P.K CIv On Ade 130
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Date In ID Name Cont  Type Skil  Wage Out Attn Block Payment Amount

i,

29-May-10  8:35 2372 Govindo P.K CIv MA 275 18:.00 1 C On Ale 275
29-May-10  8:35 2407 P.santosh P.K Clv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 275
29-May-10  8:35 2790 T Gopal PK Crv MH 150 18:.00 1C On Alc : 150
29-May-10  8:35 3861 Savitri P.K Clv FH 130 18:00 1 C On Alc 130
29-May-10  8:40 3256 - P Yaday BY Civ co 300 18:00 1 C On Alc 300
29-May-10  8:40 2368 P.Kumar PX Cv Co 300 1800 I C On Alc 300
29-May-10  8:40 3519 Basanta P.K civ FH 130 [8:00 I C On Afc 130
29-May-10  8:.40 3864 K Jyothi PK Clv FH 130 18:00 1 C On Afc 130
29-May-10  8:40 3647 Purnachandra P.K CIv Ma 275 18:.00 1C On Ale 275
29-May-10  8:40 3316 Manohar BY crv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 275
29-May-10  8:40 2399 Mohini PK Civ FH 130 18:00 1 C On Alc 130
29-May-10 8:40 3055 B.Naresh Kum P.K CIv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 275
29-May-10 240 2641 raghave P.K CIv MH 150 18:00 I C On Alc 150
29-May-10  8:40 2796 Lachana PK Cv MH 150 18:00 1 C On Afc [50
29-May-10  3:40 3317 Keswariya BY Ccv FH 130 18:00 1 C On Alc 130
29-May-10  8:45 3782 WNarshima MR CIv MA 275 13:00 1C On Afc 275
29-May-10 8:45 4026 lai laxmi MR Civ FH 130 18:00 I C On Alc 130
29-May-10  8:45 3937 Sangita MR CIv FH 130 18:00 1 C On Alc 130
29-May-10 845 3936 Hira MR Cv FH 130 18:00 1 C On Alc 130
29-May-10  8:45 3934 Jailan bai MR Clv FH 130 18:00 1 C On Al 130
29-May-10  8:45 3933 Ranga MR Ccrv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Ale 275
29-May-10  8:45 3930 Sanjay MR cwv MA 275 18:00 1 C Cn Ale 275 \k
20-May-10  8:45 3787 Jayamma MR CIv FH 130 18:00 1 C On Ale 130
29-May-10 845 3777 Elamma MR Civ FH 130 18:00 I C On Al 130
29-May-10  8:45 3776 Nagamani MR CIv FH 130 18:00 1 C On Alc 130
29-May-10 845 3705 Appaiah MR Clv MH 150 18:00 1 C On Alc 150
29-May-10  8:45 3703 Durgarao MR Civ FH 130 18:00 1 C On Alc 130
29-May-10  8:45 3702 Gattu rathaiah MR Civ MA 275 18:00 1 C On Afc 275
29-May-10  8:45 3789 Jaisri MR crv FH 130 [8:00 1 C On Al 130
29-May-10  8:45 4691 Pradeep VIK PLU MA 250 18:00 1 C On Al 250
29-May-10  8:45 4690 Santosh VIK PLU MA 250 18:00 1 C On Ale 250
29-May-10  8:45 4689 Bijay Kumar VIK PLU Co 300 18:00 1 C On Afc 300
29-May-10  8:50 3700 Venkateshwar MR Civ MA 275 18:00 I C On A/c 275
29-May-10  8:50 3775 Yankaiah MR Ccrv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Afc 275
29-May-10 8:50 3790 Vhagyasri MR Crv FH 130 18:00 ] C On Alc 130
29-May-10  8:50 4024 sashi rao MR CIv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Al 275
29-May-10 8:50 3932 Salikram MR Clv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 275
29-May-10  8:50 4025 Shankar MR crv MA 275 1800 I C On Alc 275
29-May-10  8:50 3699 WNarshimarao MR Clv MA 275 18:00 1 C " On Ale 275
29-May-10  8:50 3697 Malleshwarra MR Clv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 275
29-May-10  8:50 3935 Tara MR Crv FH £30 18:00 1 C° On Ale 130
29-May-10  8:50 3939 Kanchan MR CIvV PR 130
29-May-10 &350 3931 Anil MR CIv \5 DC 275
29-May-10  9:00 4588 Venkatesh BSP  CEN 1 C Work 200
- Audit
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Date In ih Name Cont  Type Skill. Wage Out Attn Block Payment Amount

29-May-10  9:00 4491 Praveen Kuma BHM  PAl MA 225 18:00 I C On Afe 225
29-May-10  9:00 4583 Bhikshapathy BSP  CEN co 300 18:00 1 C On Ale 300
29-May-10  9:00 4584 Mallesha BSP CEN MA 200 18:00 1 C On Alc 200
29-May-t0  9:00 4587 Raghu BSP CEN MA 200 18:00 1 C "On Afe ) 200
29-May-10  9:00 4390 Suresh BSP CEN MA 200 18:00 1 C On Afc 200
29-May-10  9:00 4592 Kumar BSP CEN MA 200 18:00 1 C ob Work 200
29-May-10 9:00 4593 YakuvSwami BSP  CEN MA 200 18:00 1 C On AJc 200
29-May-10 9:00 4600 Balaiah BSP  CEN MA 200 18:00 1 C ob Work 200-
29-May-10 900 3252 Shanker BHM  PAl MA 225 18:00 1 C On Alc 225
20-May-10  9:00 3406 Rahul BHM  PAI MA 225 1800 1 C On Alc 225
29-May-10 9:00 4586 Raju BSP  CEN MA 200 18:00 1 C /K;’ork 200
29-May-10  9:00 4214 B Hanumaiash BHM  PAJ MA 225 18:00 1 C On Ale 225
29-May-10  9:00 4204 Nagendra BHM  PAI MH 150 13:00 1C On Al 150
29-May-10 9:00 4199 naresh BHM  PAI MA 225 1800 1 C On Afc 225
29-May-10  9:10 4679 Cinna MNM  EWK  MH 160 18:00 1 C ob Work 160
29-May-10  9:10 2065 Govindamma UTT EWK  FH 140 18:00 I C On Ale 140
29-May-10  9:10 4672 Chinna Anjam MNM EWK  FH 140 18:00 I C /o‘ﬁ\fork 140
29-May-10 9:10 4674 Chandramma MNM EWK  FH 140 18:00 1 C /J)b’Work 140
29-May-10 910 4677 Yakamma MNM EWK  FH 140 18:.00 1C /hb’Work 140
29-May-10 210 4678 Venkatamma MNM EWK FH 140 18:00 1 C JobWork 140
29-May-10  9:10 4670 Channamma MNM EWK  FH 140 18:00 I C ?)Nork 140
20-May-10  9:16 3812 Anjamma UTT EWK  FH 140 18:00 I C On Alc 140
29-May-10  9:10 2077 Raju UTT EwWK MH 160 18:00 1 C On Ale 160
29-May-10  9:10 3685 DD Srinu UTT EWK MH 160 18:00 1 C On Ale 160
29-May-10 9:10 3688 B Jyoti UTT EWK FH 140 18:00 1C On Ale 140
29-May-10-  9:10 2443 Rangamma UTT EWK FH 140 18:00 1 C On Ale 14G
29-May-10  9:10 4669 Yadamma MNM EWK FH 140 18:00 I C JobWork 140
29-May-10  9:10 4453 Sainamma UTT EWK FH 140 18:00 1 C On Alc 140
29-May-10  9:20 4190 shivani UTT EWK FH 140 18:00 1 C /Dap( 140
29-May-10  9:20 4230 G Srinu UFT EWK MH 160 18:00 1C A)o‘ﬁlvork 160
29-May-10 920 4191 maryappa UTT EWK MH 160 18:00 1 C Work 160
29-May-10 9:20 2436 Padma UTT EWK FH 140 18:00 1 C J ork 149
29-May-10 920 4017 B Balu UTT EWK MH 160 18:00 1 C y’Work 160
29-May-10  9:20 3686 D Anita UTT EWK FH 140 18:00 1C Cn Alc 140
29-May-10  9:20 2437 Bajji UTT EWK FH 140 18:00 iC OnAle 140
29-May-10  9:20 2439 Shanti UTT EWK FH 140 18:00 I C On Alc 140
29-May-10  9:20 2347 Satama UTT EWK  MH 160 18:00 1 C On Alc 160
29-May-10  9:20 3678 B Ramu UFTT EWK MH 160 18:00 I C On Ale 160
29-May-10  9:20 3521 Ramana UTT EWK MH 160 18:00 1 C (Dcpf 160
29-May-10  9:20 4455 Ravi UTT EWK MH 160 18:00 1 C /D&p(/ 160
29-May-10  9:20 3815 B Kamali UTT EWK FH 140 18:00 1 C 140
29-May-10  9:20 3819 Mithiaiah UTT  EWK  MH..... 160 18:00 1C 160
29-May-10 9220 3827 G Pantul UTT  EwWk §i Eﬂ C 160
29-May-10  9:20 4578 Tharea UTT EWK 1 C 140
Cehlcer - Audit
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Date In ID Name Cont  Type Sl  Wage Out Attn Block Payment Amount

29-May-10  9:20 4563 Joti UTT EWK FH 140 18:00 1 C On Afc 140
29-May-10  9:20 2824 Lalu UTT EWK MH 160 18:00 1 C On Al 160
29-May-10 920 244! Lakshmik UTT EWK FH 140 18:00 1 C On Afc 1490
29-May-10  9:25 4259 Satish SHV PAI MA 225 18:00 1 C On Alc 225
29-May-10  9:25 4353 Murali SHvV PAI MA - 225 18:00 1 C On Afc 225
29-May-10 9125 4436 Sangrip INR TIL MA 300 18:00 1 C On Alc 300
29-May-10  9:25 4437 Bibeka INR TIL MH 175 18:00 I C On Afc 175
29-May-10  9:25 4351 Ram pratap SHY  PAL MH 150 §8:00 I C On Alc 150
28-May-10  9:25 4350 Hariom SHV PAI MH 150 18:00 I C On Alc 150
29-May-10  9:25 4439 Ram INR TIL MA 300 13:00 I C On Alc 300
29-May-10  9:25 4440 Jay prakash JNR TIL MA 300 18:00 I C On Afc 300
29-May-10  9:25 4441 Rampal JNR  TIL MH. 175 18:00 I C On Ale 175
29-May-10  9:25 4253 J Hussain SHV  PAI MA 225 1800 1 C On Afc 225
29-May-10 925 4442 Mahendra pan JNR TIL MA 300 18:00 1 C On Afc 300
29-May-10  9:25 4256 Satrodhan SHV PAI MA 225 18:00 1C On Ale 225
29-May-10  9:25 4435 Janardhan pras JNR TIL CO 300 18:00 ‘] C On Al 300
29-May-10  9:35 3532 Shabbir LS PLU MA 250 18:00 1 C On Ale 250
29-May-10 935 4530 Balakrishna MAD ELE MA 250 18:00 iC On Alc 250
29-May-10 935 4615 Bulbull MAL  WAT  MH 0 18:00 1 C M8y v 0
29-May-10  9:35 4616 Dipen MAL  WAT  Ma 0 18:00 1 C )Lwéyv 0
29-May-10 9:35 4632 Naveen .S PLU MH IS0 18:00 I C On Afe 150
20-May-10  9:35 4630 Anjaiah 1.S PLU MA 250 18:00 I C On Alg 250
29-May-10  9:35 4617 Suresh MAL  WAT MH 0 18:00 1 C if/ By vV 0
29-May-I0 935 4629 Narender LS PLU MA 250 18:00 1 C On Afc 250
29-May-16  9:45 4003 SK Mustafa SKM  PLU CcO 300 18:00 1 C On Ale 300
29-May-10 945 4602 Deva SFK PAI MA 225 18:00 1 C On Afc 225
29-May-10  9:45 4537 Yaseen BPO ELE MH 160 18:00 1C On AJ 160
29-May-10  9:45 4640 Saidulu PRA  WAT MA 0 18:00 1 C ‘)ﬁﬁ?;/\f 0
29-May-10  9:45 4541 Shafik SFK PA{ CO 300 18:00 1 C On Alc 300
29-May-10 9:45 4547 Sanjeev BPO  ELE MA 250 18:00 1 C On Alc . 250
29-May-10  9:45 4646 Balu PRA  WAT MH 0 18:00 1 C DU By V 0
29-May-10 945 4641 Venkanna PRA WAT MA 0 13:00 I C y—ﬂ//By 0
29-May-10 945 4642 Venkanna PRA  WAT MA 0 18:00 1 C M 0
29-May-10  9:45 4647 Vikram PRA  WAT MH 0 18:00 1C Ng7By v 0
29-May-10  9:45 3537 Kavi raj LS PLU MH 150 18:00 1C On Aje 150
29-May-10  9:45 .3533 MA Qaiyoom 1.8 PLU MA 250 18:00 1 C Cn Alc 250
29-May-10  9:50 4354 MD Raheem SKM  PLU MH 150 18:00 1 C On Ale 150
29-May-10  9:30 4197 b raj sekhar BHM  PAl MA 225 18:00 I C On Alc 225
29-May-10  9:50 4651 Mahender PPL TiL. MA 0 18:00 1 C Myv 0
29-May-10  9:50 4201 mahesh SKM  PLU MA 250 18:00 1 C On Al 250
29-May-10  9:50 4249 B Jogaiah AR CAR MA 250 18:00 1 C On Alc 250
29-May-10 9:50 4270 Brahmachary AR CAR MA 250 18:00 1C D;pt./ 250
29-May-10  9:50 3878 Krishna BPO ELE . MA ... —QWW Nc On Alc 250
29-May-10  9:50 4652 Omprakash PPL. JTIL @HEC %%‘ 1§C Nil/By v 0
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Date In ID Name Cont
29-May-10  9:50 4340 SSaiKumar BPO
29-May-I0  9:50 4657 Khajaali SKS
29-May-10  9:50 4658 Hafizkhan SK$
29-May-10  9:50 4648 Papul PPL
29-May-10  9:50 4649 Mangal Chan PPL
29-May-10 950 4172 WNaresh SKM
29-May-10  9:50 4650 Kalu Ram PPL
29-May-10  10:00 4697 Narsimha VLS
29-May-10  10:00 4700 Swami Velo VLS
29-May-10  10:00 4693 Mani VLS
29-May-10  10:00 4698 Polami Chami VLS
29-May-10  10:00 4701 Vinod VLS
29-May-10  10:00 4699 Venkata VLS
29-May-10 10:00 4696 Dinesh Kumar VLS
20-May-10 10:00 4695 Damodar Redd VLS
29-May-10  10:00 4694 Safron VLS
29-May-10  10:00 4692 Veluswamy VLS
29-May-10  10:40 4714 Amshat SKM
29-May-10  10:40 4713 MD.Taha SKM
29-May-10  18:00 4496 Demudu PPN
29-May-10  18:00 2306 P.Santosh Ku PPN
29-May-10  18:00 3089 P.Ranjit Kum PPN
29-May-10 18:00 4180 lhanger PPN
29-May-10 18:00 2511 Murna PPN

Certified by:

Project Manager/znog.
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TIL
TIL
TIL
TIL
TIL
TIL
TiL
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Skilt
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
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MH
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MA
MA
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MH
MA
MA
CO
MH
MA
MH
MA
MH
MA
MA

Wage Out Attn Block Payment Amount
250 18:00 {r/c On Ale 250
225 18:00 (I/C On Afc 225
225 18:00 /l/C On Alc 225

0 18:00 //c T/By v 0

0 18:00 é/c 7By V 0
150 18:00 (1/(3 On A/ 159

0 18:00 J/c )»(B?v 0
250 18:00 :r/c On Ale 250
350 18:00 J/C On Alc 350
350 18:00 e On Ale 350
350 18:00 / On Ale 350
250 18:00 /c(/ On Ale 250
250 18:00 &c On Afe 250
250 18:00 /x/c On Alc 250 \
350 18:00 e On Alc 350
350 18:00 /1/(; On Alé 350
300 18:00 {I/C On Alc 300
150 18:00 J/C On Alc 150
250 18:00 £C On Ale 250
150 21:00 05 C On Alc 75
275 21:00 0.; c On Alc 137.5
150 21:00 05 C On Alc 75
275 21:00 0¥ ¢ On Alc 1375
275 21:00 0.% On Alc 137.5
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Date In 1)) Name Cont  Type Skil  Wage Out Attn Block Payment Amount
28-May-10  6:00 4231 Hari UTT EWK MH 160 18:00 1C On Afe 160
28-May-10  6:00 4191 maryappa UTT EWK  MH 160 18:00 1 C On Alc 160
28-May-10  6:00 3827 G Pantul UTT EWK MH 160 18:00 1C On Ale 160
28-May-10  6:00 3648 Ravi VM civ MA 275 18:00 1 C On Ale 275
28-May-10  6:00 4449 Mangaiah UTT EWK MH 160 18:00 1 C On Al 160
28-May-10  6:00 4455 Ravi UTT EWK MH 160 18:00 1 C On Adc 160
28-May-10  6:00 2347 Satama UTT EWK MH 160 18:00 1 C On Al 160
28-May-10  6:00 2079 Srinu UTT EWK MH 160 18:00 1 C L. 160
28-May-10 6:00 2077 Raju UTT EWK MH [6G 18:00 1 C Cn Ale 160
28-May-10  7:30 3732 Chennaiah VM Crv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Afe. 275
28-May-10 . 7:30 3959 Tripanna VM CIv MA 275 18:00 P C On Afc 275
28-May-10  7:30 3954 Shekhar VM CHv MA 275 18:00 I C On Alc 275
28-May-10  7:30 3953 Narayana VM CIv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Afc 275
28-May-10  7:30 3765 Narsappa VM CIv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 275
28-May-10 7:30 3998 B Padma VM CIv FH 130 18:00 1 C On Alc 130
28-May-10  7:30 3960 Vhemesh VM CIv MA 275 18:00 1C On Alc 275
28-May-10  7:30 3669 Trana VM CIv MA 275 18:.00 1 C On Alc 275
28-May-10 7:30 3651 Nagbushanam VM Clv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 275
28-May-10 7:30 3649 nagaraju VM Civ MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 275
28-May-10 730 3696 Kacha kuair Vi Civ FH 130 18:00 1 C On Alc 130
28-May-10  7:30 3653 Laxmi Vi Civ FH 130 18:00 I C On Afc 130
28-May-10  7:30 3652 V Murali VM Cv CO 300 18:00 1 C On Alc 300
28-May-10  7:30 3670 Padma VM Clv FH 130 18:60 1 C On Ale 130
28-May-10 7:30 3691 Hem kumar VM CIv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Ale 275
28-May-10 7:30 3692 Sandeep kuma VM Clv MA 275 18:.00 1 C On Afc 275
28-May-10  7:30 3695 Radhika VM CIv FH 130 18:00 1 C On Ale 130
28-May-10  8:00 3252 Shanker BHM  PAI MA 225 1800 1 C On Ale 225
28-May-10  8:00 4491 Praveen Kuma BHM  PAI MA 225 18:00 1 C On Ale 225
28-May-10  8:00 4204 Nagendra BHM  PAI MH 150 18:00 1 C On Ade 150
28-May-10  8:00 4214 B Hanumaizh BHM  PAl MA 225 18:00 iC On Alc 225
28-May-10  8:00 4199 naresh BHM  PAI MA 225 13:00 1 C On Afe 225
28-May-10  8:00 3406 Rahul BHM  PAI MA 225 18.00 1 C On Alc 225
28-May-10  8:05 4359 Kamala bai MDT CIv MH 150 18:00 I C On Ale 150
28-May-10  8:05 4034 MD Safrulu = MDT  CIV MA 275 18:00 [ C On Ale 275
28-May-10  8:05 3941 Rajesh MDT CIV MH 150 "18:00 1 C On Al 150
28-May-10 805 4013 MD Darod MDT CIV MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 275
28-May-10  8:05 3955 MDJabwad MDT CIV MA 275 1800 1C On Alc 275
28-May-10  8:05 3942 Shosila MDT CIv FH 130" 18:00 1C On Alc 130
28-May-10 805 4032 MD Eslam MDT CIv MA 275 18:.00 1C " On Al 275
28-May-10 805 4625 Narayana MDF  CIV MH 150 18:00 1 C On Alc 150
28-May-10  8:30 4035 Rajkumar MDT CIV MA 275 18:00 1 C On Afc 275
28-May-10  8:30 4033 MD Mumtazir MDT _ CIV MA 225 18:00 I C On Ale 275
28-May-10  8:30 4623 Satish Kumar MDT ' C On Alc 275
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Date In D Name Cont  Type Skill Wage Out Attn Block  Payment Amount
28-May-10  8:30 4349 Mahesh pasha MDT  CiIv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Ale 275
28-May-10  8:30 3893 Umashanker MDT CIV MA 275 18:00 1C On Ale 275
28-May-10  8:35 4395 Mini KJ Clv FH 130 18:00 1C On Ale 130
28-May-10  8:35 4156 G Srino KJ Crv MA 275 18:00 1C On Al 275
28-May-10  8:35 3912 K Jangnnath  KJ CIv co 300 18:.00 1 C On Alc 300
28-May-10  8:35 3913 Ganesh KJ Ccv MA 275 1800 1 C On A/c 275
28-May-10  8:35 3915 X Vijay kumar KJ Crv MA 275 1800 1 C On Alc 275
28-May-10  8:35 3916 Prasad K} Clv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Adc 275
28-May-10  8:35 3921 K Savitri KJ cv FH 130 18:00 I C On Alc 130
28—May-10 8:3-5 4402 N Krushna KJ civ HM 300 -18:00 1 C On Afc 360
28-May-10  8:35 3922 N Laxmi Ki Civ FH 130 18:00 1 C On Alc 130
28-May-10  8:35 4398 Rambaban KJ Civ MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 275
28-May-10  8:35 3943 Santosh KJ Civ MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 275
28-May-10 8:35 3945 Ganga KJ Ccrv MH 150 18:00 1 C On Alc 150
28-May-10  8:35 3949 Kanchan KJ CIv FH 130 18:00 1C On Alc 130
28-May-10 8:35 3950 Hemmo K crv FH 130 18:00 1 C On Afc 130
28-May-10 8:35 3962 Banshi KJ Clv MA 275 18:00 I C On Alc 275
28-May-10  8:35 4282 B Satish Kl Clv MA 275 18:.00 1 C On Al 275
28-May-10  8:35 4399 Ganesh K] CIv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 275
28-May-10  8:40 3865 K Savitri PK Cclv FH 130 18:00 1 C On Ale 130
28-May-10 8:40 3867 K Apanna PK CIv MH 150 18:00 1C On Alc 150
28-May-10  8:40 3156 Hemmeo PK CIv FH 130 18:00 1 C On Alc 130
28-May-10  8:40 2368 P.Kumar PK CIv Co 300 18:00 1 C On Afc 300
28-May-10  8:40 2372 Govindo PK CIv MA 275 18:00 1C On Alc 75
28-May-10  8:40 2396 venkata Ramn PK CIv MH 150 18:00 1C On Afc 150
28-May-10 .40 2641 raghave PK CIvV MH 150 18:00 1 C On Alc 150
28-May-10 840 2785 Arjun PK CIv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 275
28-May-10  8:40 2811 P Laxmi PK CIv FH 130 18:00 1 C On Alc 130
28-May-10  8:40 3058 Vishwanath PK CIv MA 275 18:00 1C On Alc 275
28-May-10  8:40 3514 Achutya PK CIv MA 275 18100 1 C On Alc 275
23-May-i0  8:40 3645 Vhagya P.K CIV MH 150 18:00 1 C Dept, 150
28-May-10  8:40 3515 Damayathi P.K CIv FH 130 18:00 I C (fm 130
28-May-10 840 3519 Basanta PK CIv FH 130 18:.00 1 C On Ale 130
28-May-10  8:40 3056 Vasudev PK CIv MA 275 18:.00 1 C On Afc 275
28-May-10  8:50 3777 Elamma MR Clv FH 130 18:00 1C On Alc 130
28-May-10  8:50 3702 Gattu rathaizh MR CIv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 275
28-May-10  8:50 3700 Venkateshwar MR CIv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 275
28-May-10  8:50 2399 Mohini PK Civ FH 130 18:00 1C On Alc 130
28-May-10  8:50 2405 Laxminarayan PX Civ MA 275 18:00 1C On Ale 275
28-May-10 850 2790 T Gopal PK CIv MH 150 18:00 1 C On Alc 150
28-May-10  8:50 3933 Ranga MR CIv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 275
28-May-10  8:50 3055 B.Naresh Kum P.K Clv MA e RELNUY 1 C Dept 275
28-May-10  8:50 3864 K Jyothi PR CIv 0 ko e ﬁa 130
28-May-10  8:50 3782 Narshima MR 75 18:00 1 C On Alc 275
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Date In 1D Name Cont  Type Skill  Wage Out Attn Block Payment Amount

28-May-10 8350 3930 Sanjay MR CIv MA 275 18:00 I C On Afc 275
28-May-10  8:50 3647 Purnachandra P.K civ MA 275 18:00 1 C On Afc 275
28-May-10 9:00 3775 Yankaiah MR Civ MA 275 1800 1 C On Al 275
28-May-10 900 4026 Jai laxmi MR C1v FH 130 1800 1 C On Afc 130
28-May-10 9:00 3703 Durgarao MR civ FH 130 18:00 1C On Ale 130
28-May-10 9200 3697 Malleshwarra MR CIV MA 275 1800 1 C On Ale 275
28-May-10 9:00 3705 Appaiah MR Clv MH 150 18:00 1 C On Al 150
28-May-10 900 4025 Shankar MR Clv MA 275 18:00 iC On Afe 275
28-May-10  9:06 3776 WNagamani MR Clv FH 136 18:00 1 C On Afc 130
28-May-10  9:00 3787 Jayamma MR Clv FH 130 18:00 1.C On Afc 130
23-May-10  9:00 3789 Jaisri MR Clv FH 130 18:00 I C On Alc [30
28-May-10  9:00 3937 Sangita MR Civ FH _ 13¢ 18:00 1 C On Alc 130
28-May-10  9:00 3936 Hira MR CIvV FH 130 18:00 1 C On Al 130
28-May-10  9:00 3934 Iailan bai MR Crv FH 130 18:00 1C On Alc 130
28-May-10  9:00 3932 Salikram MR CIv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Al 275
28-May-10  9:10 4647 Vikram PRA WAT MH 0 18:00 1 C /h"l"/ByV 0
28-May-10  9:10 3317 Keswariya BY CIv FH 130 18:00 I C < OnAle 130
28-May-10  9:10 3236 P Yadav BY Civ CO 300 18:00 1 C On A/ 300
28-May-10  9:10 4642 Venkanna  PRA  WAT  MA 0 18:00 1 C [mﬁ: v 0
28-May-10  9:10 4640 Saidulu PRA WAT MA 0 18:00 1C Ni y Vv 0
28-May-10  9:10 4641 Venkanna PRA WAT MA 0 18:.00 1C MV
28-May-10 9:10 3316 Manohar BY Clv MA 275 18:00 1C On Afc

28-May-10  9:10 4646 Balu PRA WAT MH 0 18:.00 1 C y/By/V ) of
28-May-10  9:15 3815 B Kamali UIT EWK  FH . [40 18:00 I C On Alc 140
28-May-10  9:15 2070 Kondiah UTFT EWK MH 160 18:00 1 C On Alc 160
28-May-10  9:15 4230 G Srinu UTFT EWK MH 160 18:00 1C On Alc 160
28-May-10  9:15 2436 Padma UTT EWK FH 140 18:00 1 C On Al 140
28-May-10  9:15 2437 Bajji uTT EWK FH 140 18:00 1C On Alc 140
28-May-10  9:15 3521 Ramana UTT EWK MH 160 18:00 1 C On Alc 160
28-May-10  9:15 3819 Mithiaigh urT EWK MH 160 18:00 I C On Ale 160
28-May-10  9:20 4453 Sainamma UTT EWK FH 140 §8:00 1 C, On Ale 140
28-May-10 920 2824 Lalu UTT EWK MH 160 18:00 1 C On Ale 160
28-May-10  9:20 3812 Anjamma UTT EWK FH 140 18:00 1 C /Dep( 140
28-May-10  9:20 4563 Joti uUTT EWK FH 146 18:00 1 C Cn Alc 140
28-May-10  9:20 2106 Kuramiah UTT EWK  MH 160 18:00 I C On Alc 160
28-May-10  9:20 4578 Tharea UTT EWK FH 140 18:00 1 C On Afc 140
28-May-10 920 4456 Badramma  UTT EWK  FH 140 18:00 1C T 140
28-May-10 9:20 2443 Rangamma UTT EWK FH 140 18:00 1 C Job Woy 140
28-May-10 920 3688 B Jyoti UTT EWK FH 140 18:00 1 C On Afc 140
28-May-10 920 2434 Badhiri UTT EWK FH 140 18:00 1 C pt. 140
28-May-10  9:20 2441 Lakshmik UIT EWK FH 140 18:00 1 C l}cpt 140
28-May-10  9:20 2439 Shanti UTT EWK  FH 140 18:00 1C Deﬁ 140
28-May-10  9:20 3686 D Anita UTT C On Alc 140
28-May-10  9:20 2419 A Naresh UTT r-m\ c D/ept./ 160
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Date
28-May-10
28-May-10
28-May-i0
28-May-10
28-May-10
28-May-10
28-May-10
28-May-10
28-May-10
28-May-10
28-May-10
28-May-10
28-May-10
28-May-10
28-May-10
28-May-10
28-May-10
28-May-10
28-May-i0
28-May-10
28-May-10 -
28-May-10
28-May-10
28-May-10
28-May-10
28-May-10
28-May-10
28-May-10
28-May-10
28-May-10
28-May-10
28-May-10
28-May-10
28-May-10
28-May-10
28-May-10
28-May-10
28-May-10
28-May-10
28-May-10
28-May-10
28-May-10
28-May-10
28-May-10
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in

9:20
9:20
9:30
9:30
9:30
9:30
9:30
230
%30
9:30
930
9:30
9:30
9:30
9:30
%35
9:35
9:35
9:35
9:33
9:35
35
9:35
9:35
933
9:35
9:40
9:40
9:40
9:40
9:40
9:40
9:40
0:40
9:40
9:40
9:40
945
9:45
%45
9:45
945
9:45
9:45

I3

2065
4190
4679
4669
4672
4674
4675
46606
4677
4678
4670
4662
4667
4681
4664
4204
4384
4587
4588
4590
4592
4415
4586
4421
4600
4583
3089
4496
4497
4413
4423
2306
2511
4414
4180
4179
2528
4632
4270
3532
4545
4629
4528
4249

Name Cont
Govindamma UTT
shivani UTT
Cinna MNM
Yadamma MNM

Chinna Anjam MNM
Chandramma  MNM
Lattanna MNM
Pedda Anjam  MNM
Yakamma MNM
Venkatamma MNM
Channamma  MNM

Ganesh MNM
Murthy MNM
Anjamma MNM
Radha MNM
Ravi OVL
Mailesha BSP
Raghu BSP
Venkatesh BSP
Suresh BSP
Kumar BSP
Narshima OvL
Raju BSP
Raja ram OVL
Balaiah BSP
Bhikshapathy BSP

P. Ranjit Kum PPN
Demudu PPN
Shankaraizh PPN

Dhanarjay OVL
Surgj OVL
P.Santosh Ku PPN
Munna PPN
M Raju ovL
Jhanger PPN
giri babu PPN
P.Praveen PPN
Naveen LS
Brahma chary A.R
Shabbir LS
Sai Goud MAD
Narender LS
Madhu MAD
B Jogaiah AR

Proj@ct Mdra
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Type
EWK
EWK
EWK
EWK
EWK
EWK
EWK
EWK
EWK
EWK
EWK
EWK
EWK
EWK
EWK
CEN
CEN
CEN
CEN
CEN
CEN
CEN
CEN
CEN
CEN
CEN
WEL
WEL
WEL
CEN
CEN
WEL
WEL
CEN
WEL
WEL
WEL
PLU
CAR
PLU
ELE
PLU
ELE

GPII

Skill

FH

FH

MH
FH

FH

FH

MH
FH

FH

FH

FH

MH
MH
FH

FH

MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MH
MA
CcO
MH
MH
MH
MH
MH
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
Co
MH
MA

‘MA

MA

Wage
140
140
160
140
140
140
160
140
140
140
140
160
160
140
140
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
150
200
300
150
150
150
150
i50
275
275
200
275
275
300
150
250
250
250
250

Out

18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
[3:.00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:.00
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Payment  Amount

On Afc
Dept:
Job Wor}/

Job Wo,

Job Work~
Job Woyk/
Job Wo

Job Wo;]/
Job Woy

Job Wo

Job Wog/
Job Wor(

Job Wosk™

Job Work
On Ale
On Ale
On Alc

Job wWok™
Job Wogk™

Job WopK”

On A/c
Job Work/
On Ale
On Ale
On Ale
On Al
On Alc
On Alc
On Afc
On Alc
On Ale
On Alc
On Alc
On Alc
On Afe
On Afe
On Adc
On Alc
On Afc
On Alc
On Afc
On Ale
On Alc

140
140
160
140
140
140
160
140
140
140
140
160
160
140
140
200
200
200
200
200
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Date In  H] Name Cont  Type Skill  Wage Out Attn Block  Payment Amount

28-May-10 945 4529 Sriny MAD ELE MA 250 18:00 1 C On Alc 250
28-May-10  9:45 3530 MA Khudoos LS PLU MA 250 13:00 1 C On Ale 250
28-May-10  9:30 4353 Murali SHY  PAI MA 225 18:00 1 C On Afe 225
28-May-10  9:50 42359 Sarish SHY  PAI MA 225 18:00 1C On Ale 225
28-May-10 9:50 4256 Satrodhan SHV  PAl MA 225 18:00 1 C On Ale 225
28-May-10  9:50 4351 Ram pratap SHY  pal MH 150 18:00 I C On Ac 150
28-May-10  9:50 4253 ] Hussain SHV  PAl MA 225 18:.00 I C On Afe 225
28-May-10  9:50 4442 Mahendrapan JNR TIL MA 300 18:00 1 C On Alc 300
28-May-10  9:50 4441 Rampal INR TIL MH 175 18:00 1C On Afc 175
28-May-10  9:50 4439 Ram JNR  TIL MA 300 18:00 1 C On Afc 300
28-May-10 9:50 4437 Bibeka INR  TIL MH 175 18:00 1 C On Alc 175
28-May-10  9:50 4436 Sangrip INR TIE MA 300 18:00 1 C On Alc 300
28-May-10  9:50 4435 Janardhan pras INR TIL CO 300 18:00 1 C On Ale 300
28-May-10  9:50 4350 Hariom SHV  PAI MH 150 18:00 1C On Ale 150
28-May-10  10:00 4656 Ram SKS§ PAI MA 225 18:00 1 C On Afe 225
28-May-10  10:00 4658 Hafizkhan SKS PAI MA 225 18:00 1 C On Ade o225
28-May-10  10:00 4657 Khajaali SKS PAI MA 225 18:00 1 C On Alc 225
28-May-10  10:00 4691 Pradeep VIK PLU MA 250 18:00 1 C On Alc 250
28-May-10  10:00 4659 Shajad Ahmed SKS PAI MA 225 18:00 1 C On Afc 225
28-May-10  10:00 4541 Shafik SFK PAl co 300 18:.00 1 C On Alc 300
28-May-10  10:00 4690 Santosh VIK PLU MA 250 18:00 1 C On Alc
28-May-10 10:00 4689 Bijay Kumar VIJK PLU CO 390 18:00 I C On Alc
28-May-10 10:10 4201 mahesh SKM  PLU MA 250 18:00 1 C On Ale
28-May-10  10:10 3533 MA Qaivoom LS PLU MA 250 18:00 1 C On Alc
28-May-10  10:10 4602 Deva SFK PAI MA 225 18:00 1C On Ale
28-May-10  10:10 4172 Naresh SKM  PLU MH [50 18:00 1 C On Afe
28-May-10  10:10 4537 Yaseen BPO  ELE MH 160 18:00 I C On Afc
28-May-10  10:10 4003 SK Mustafa  SKM  PLU co 300 18:00 1 C On Afc 300
28-May-10  10:10 4354 MD Raheem SKM  PLU MH 150 18:00 1 C On Alc 150
28-May-10  10:15 4697 Narsimha YLS TIL MH 250 18:00 1 C On Afc 250
28-May-10 10:15 4696 Dinesh Kumar VLS TIL MH 250 18:00 1 C On Alc 250
28-May-10  10:15 4695 Damodar Redd VLS  TIL MA 350 18:00 1 C On Alc 350
28-May-10 10:15 4694 Safron VLS TIL MA 350 18:00 1 C On Afc 350
28-May-10  10:15 4693 Mani VLS TIL MA 330 18:00 1 C On Aje 350
28-May-10  10:20 4547 Sanjeev BPO  ELE MA 250 18:00 ° I C On Afc 250
28-May-10  10:20 3537 Kaviraj LS PLU MH 150 18:00 1 C On Ale 150
28-May-10  10:20 4505 Srinivas VAR  ELE MA 250 18:00 1 C On Alc 250
28-May-10  10:20 3499 N Ramu BPO  ELE MA 250 18:00 1 C On Alc 250
28-May-10 10:20 2699 Nagaraju VAR ELE MA 250 18:00 I C On Al 250
28-May-10 10:35 466! Shahd Shajed SKS PAI MH 150 18:00 1C On Ale 150
28-May-10  10:35 4655 Khaleem SKS PAI MA 225 18:00 1C On Ale 225
28-May-10  10:35 4654 Saleem SKS$ PAI co 300 18:00 1 C On Ale 300
28-May-10  18:00 2311 Dhaya Ram OVL CEN MA 200 21:00 C On Afe 100
28-May-10  18:00 2306 P.Santosh Ku PP @_:00 C On Alc 137.5
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Date In D

Name Cont
28-May-10  18:00 3089

Type Skill  Wage Out

Attn Block
P. Ranjit Kum PPN WEL

Payment  Amo

MH 150721:00 0.A C On Alc
28-May-10  18:00 4180 Jhanger PPN  WEL  MA 275 21:00 0.5/ C On Afc
28-May-10  [8:00 4496 Demudu PPN  WEL MH . 150 21:00 o.s/c

On Afc

7
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« GWE - Attendance Value Detailed Report From Date:  28/5/10 To Date: 3/6/10

Contractor Name ~ MD. Ishaq (Plumber) ) -

Payment Type On A/c

Worker Skill MA

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MA (6 detail records) Sum 19

Worker Skill MH

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MH (6 detail records) Sum 9

Summary for 'Payment Type' = On Alc (12 detail records) Sum 28
-Summary for 'Contractor Name' = MD. Ishaq (Plumber) (12 detail re Sum . 28

Contractor Name A .Ramulu (Carpenter)

Payment Type Dept.

Worker Skill MA

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MA (1 detail record) Sum 1
_Summary for 'Payment Type' = Dept. (I detail record) e Sum _ R S

Payment Type On A/c

Worker Skill : MA

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MA (3 detail records) - Sum 4

Summary for "Payment Type' = On Afc (3 detail records) Sum 4

Summary for ‘Contractor Name'= A Ramulu (Carpenter) (4 detailrec  Sum S

Contractor Name Arjun (Tiles)

Payment Type Nil / By Vendor

Worker Skill - CO

Summary for 'Worker Skill' = CO (1 detail record) Sum 1

Worker Skill MA

Summary for ‘Worker Skill' = MA (3 detail records) Sum 12

Worker Skill MH

Summary for 'Worker Skill' = MH (3 detail records) Sum 3

Summary for 'Payment Type' = Nil /‘By Vendor (7 detail records) Sum 16
_Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Arjun (Tiles) (7 detail records) Sum 16

Contractor Name B Hanumanth (Painter)

Payment Type ' On Alc . " - |
Worker Skill MA Q\Q‘
35

Summary for 'Worker Skill' = MA (6 detail records) Sum G'

Worker Skill MH M

Summary for "Worker Skill'= MH (6 detail records) Sum 6

Summary for "Payment Type' = On A/c (12 detail records) Sum 41 ? ‘ ; &
-Summary for ‘Contractor Name' = B Hanumanth (Painter) (12 detailr . Sum 4l :

Contractor Name B. Yadav (Civil) -

Payment Type - On Alc

Worker Skitl co
Summary for"Worker Skill' = CO-(2 detail records)
Worker Skill FH

Summary for 'Worker Skill' = FH (5 detail records)
Worker Skill MA

Summary for "'Worke

r Skill' = MA (5 detail
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Worker Skill MH
Summary for "Worker Skill'= MH (3 detail records)
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Sum 9

Summary for 'Payment Type' = On Alc (15 detail records) Sum 39
-Summary for 'Contractor Name' = B. Yadav (Civil) (15 detail records Sum .39
7 Cop__t_ractor Name_iw ~ B.Pochaiah (Electrician) - B

Payment Type On A/c

Worker Skill MA

Summary for 'Worker Skill' = MA (6 detail records) Sum 15
Worker Skill MH '
Summary for 'Worker Skill' = MH (6 detail records) Sum 9

Summary for 'Payment Type' = On A/c (12 detail records) Sum 24
-Summary for ‘Contractor Name' = B.Pochaiah (Electrician) (12 detail ~ Sum B S
WContractorﬂName 7 Bhikshapathy (Centering)

Payment Type Job Work

Worker Skill CcO

Summary for "Worker Skill' = CO (3 detail records) Sum 3

Worker Skill MA

Summary for ‘Worker Skill' = MA (5 detail records) Sum 17
.Summary for 'Payment Type' = Job Work (8 detailrecords)  Sum 20
Payment Type On Alc

Worker Skill CO

Summary for "Worker Skill' = CO (2 detail records) Sum 2

Worker Skill MA

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MA (4 detail records) Sum 12

Summary for ‘Payment Type' = On A/c (6 detail records) Sum 14
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Bhikshapathy (Centering) (14 detai _ Sum 34
Contractor Name Bijay Kumar (Plumber)

Payment Type On A/c

Worker Skill CO

Summary for 'Worker Skill'= CO (6 detail records) Sum 6

Worker Skill MA

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MA (6 detail records) Sum 15

Worker Skill MH

Summary for 'Worker Skill'= MH (3 detail records) Sum 3

Summary for 'Payment Type' = On A/c (15 detail records) Sum 24
_Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Bijay Kumar (Plumber) (15 detailr  Sum 24
Contractor Name D Srinivas (Electrician)

Payment Type On Alc

Worker Skill CO

Summary for 'Worker Skill' = CO (4 detail records) Sum 4

Worker Skiil MA

Summary for "Worker Skill'= MA (3 detail records) Sum 9
Worker Skill o MH

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MH (4 detail records) Sum 4
Summary for 'Payment Type’ = On A/c (11 detail records) m 17
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = D Srinivag et Sym 17
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Contractor Name. G Thirupathi (Centering)

Payment Type ~ On Al

Worker Skiil MA

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MA (2 detai] records) Sum 20
Worker Skill MH

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MH (2 detait records) Sum 4
Summary for 'Payment Type' = On Alc (4 detail records) Sum 24
_Summary for 'Contractor Name' = G Thirupathi (Centering) (4 detail r Sum - 24
Contractor Name Haribabu (Civil)

Payment Type On A/c

Worker Skill CO

Summary for 'Worker Skill' = CO (1 detail record) Sum 1
Worker Skill MH

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MH (1 detail record) Sum 4
Summary for ‘Payment Type' = On A/c (2 detail records) Sum 5
Summary for ‘Contractor Name' = Haribabu (Civil) (2 detail records) Sum 5
Contractor Name . Janardhan Prasad (Tile Work)

Payment Type Dept.

Worker Skill MA

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MA (2 detail records) Sum 2
. Summary for 'Payment Type' = Dept. (2 detail records) Sum 2
Payment Type On A/c

Worker Skill CO

Summary for 'Worker Skill' = CO (4 detail records) Sum 4
Worker Skill . MA

Summary for 'Worker Skill' = MA (6 detail records) Sum 19

Worker Skill MH

Summary for 'Worker Skill' = MH (5 detail records) Sum ' 10
Summary for 'Payment Type' = On A/c (15 detail records) Sum 33
-Summary for ‘Contractor Name' = Janardhan Prasad (Tile Work) (17 Sum 35
Contractor Name K Jaganath {(Civil)

Payment Type . Job Work

Worker Skill MA

Summary for 'Worker Skill' = MA (1 detail record) Sum 1
Worker Skil] MH

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MH (1 detail record) Sum 4
~Summary for Payment Type' = Job Work 2 detailrecords)  Sum ' 5
Payment Type On A/c

Worker Skill CO

Summary for "Worker Skill'= CO (5 detail records) Sum 5

Worker Skill FH

Summary for 'Worker Skill'= FH (6 detail records) Sum 24
Worker Skill HM ’
Summary for "Worker Skill' = HM (5 detail records) 5
Worker Skill MA
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Summary for "Worker Skill' = MA (6 detail records) "~ Sum 36
Worker Skill MH

Sumnmary for 'Worker Skill' = MH (6 detail records) Sum 7
Summary for 'Payment Type' = On A/c (28 detail records) Sum 77
_Summary for 'Contractor Name' = K Jaganath (Civil) (30 detail record ~ Sum 82
Contractor Name Kumaraiah
Payment Type Job Work
Worker Skiil cO
Summary for 'Worker Skill' = CO (2 detail records) Sum 2
Summary for "Payment Type' = Job Work (2 detail records) Sum 2
Summary for ‘Contractor Name' = Kumaraiah (2 detail records)  Sum , 2.
Contractor Name 7 Madhu (Electrical) 7
Payment Type On Alc
Worker Skill CO
Summary for "Worker Skill' = CO (5 detail records) Sum 5
Worker Skill MA
Summary for ‘Worker Skill' = MA (6 detail records) Sum 17 ~
Worker Skill MH
Summary for 'Worker Skill' = MH (1 detail record) Sum 1
Summary for 'Payment Type' = On A/c (12 detail records) Sum 23
_Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Madhu (Electrical) (12 detail recor Sum 23
Contractor Name Mallesh (Water proofing) i
Payment Type Nil / By Vendor
Worker Skill MA
Summary for 'Worker Skill' = MA (4 detail records) Sum 4
Worker Skill MH
Summary for "Worker Skill' = MH (5 detail records) Sum 14
Summary for ‘Payment Type' = Nil/ By Vendor (9 detail records) Sum 18
-Summary for ‘Contractor Name' =_ Mallesh (Water proofing) (9 detail .Sum___ 18
Contractor Name Malleswar rao (Civil) o o
Payment Type On A/c
Worker Skill _ FH
Summary for ‘Worker Skill'= FH (5 detail records) Sum 54
Worker Skill MA
Summary for 'Worker Skill' = MA (5 detail records} Sum 42
Worker Skill ' MH
Summary for "Worker Skill' = MH (5 detail records) Sum 5
Summary for 'Payment Type' = On A/c (15 detail records) Sum 101
_Summary for ‘Contractor Name' = Malleswar rao (Civil) (15 detail rec Sum 101
Contractor Name Mannem
Payment Type Job Work
Worker Skill FH
Summary for "Worker Skill' = FH (6 detail records) Sum 55.5
Worker Skill : ' MH
Summary for 'Worker Skill'= MH (6 detail records) g~ §, Sum 58.5
Summiary for 'Payment Type' = Job Work ( Sum 114
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Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Mannem (12 detail records)
Contractor Narne MD. Tahir (Civil)

JSum 114

Payment Type . OnAfkc B -

Worker Skill CO

Summary for "Worker Skill' = CO (1 detail record) Sum 1

Worker Skill FH

Summary for "Worker Skill' = FH (6 detail records) Sum 9

Worker Skill HM

Summary for "Worker Skill'= HM (1 detait record) Sum 1

Worker Skill MA

Summary for ‘Worker Skill' = MA (6 detail records) Sum 51

Worker Skill MH

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MH (6 detail records) Sum 19

Summary for 'Payment Type' = On A/c (20 detail records) Sum 81

_Summary for 'Contractor Name' = MD, Tahir (Civil) (20 detailrecord ~ Sum 81

Contractor Name O.Vijaya Laxmi (Centering)

Payment Type On Alc

Worker Skill MA

Summary for 'Worker Skill' = MA (5 detail records) Sum 16.5

Worker Skill MH

Summary for "'Worker Skiil' = MH (5 detail records) Sum 15

Sumnmary for 'Payment Type' = On A/c (10 detail records) Sum 31.5

_Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Q.Vijaya Laxmi (Centering) (10 de Sum s

Contractor Name P.Kumar (Civil)

Payment Type Dept.

Worker Skill FH

Summary for "Worker Skill' = FH (1 detail record) Sum 1

Worker Skill MA

Summary for ‘Worker Skill' = MA (6 detail records) Sum 6

Worker Skill MH

Summary for "'Worker Skill'= MH (4 detait records) Sum 4

Summary for 'Payment Type' = Dept. (11 detail records) o ewe.o Sumo R

Payment Type On A/c

Worker Skill CO

Summary for 'Worker Skill = CO {6 detaii records) Sum 6

Worker Skill FH

Summary for "‘Worker Skill'= FH (6 detail records) Sum 47

Worker Skill MA

Summary for 'Worker Skill'= MA (6 detail records) Sum 55 -

Worker Skill _ MH

Summary for 'Worker Skill' = MH (6 detail records) 32

Summary for Payment Type' = On A/c (24 detail records) 140

_Summary for 'Contractor Name' = P.Kumar (Q) vil) (35 getaile 151

Contractor Name - P.Praveen Humar (W gt

Payment Type On A/c b
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Worker Skill CO
‘Summary for 'Worker Skill' = CO (5 detail recordsy

Sum 5
Worker Skill MA
Summary for "Worker Skill' = MA (7 detail records) Sum 34
Worker Skill MH
Summary for "Worker Skill' = MH (7 detail records) Sum 21.5
Summary for 'Payment Type' = On A/c (19 detail records) Sum 60.5
_Summary for ‘Contractor Name' = P.Praveen Kumar (Welder) (19 det Sum 60.5 -
Contractor Name P.Veeresh (Electrician)
Payment Type On A/c
Worker Skill MA
Summary for "Worker Skill' = MA (5 detail records) Sum 16
Worker Skill MH
Summary for "Worker Skill' = MH (1 detail record) Sum I
Summary for ‘Payment Type' = On Alc (6 detail records) Sum 17
Summary for ‘Contractor Name' = P.Veeresh (Electrician) (6 detail re Sum 17
Contractor Name Pappulal
Payment Type Nil/ By Vendor
Worker Skill MA
Summary for 'Worker Skill' = MA (4 detail records) Sum 14
Worker Skill MH
Summary for '"Worker Skill' = MH (4 detail records) Sum 4
Summary for 'Payment Type' = Nil / By Vendor (8 detail records) Sum 18
- Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Pappulal (8 defail records) Sum 18
Contractor Name Prashant
Payment Type Nil / By Vendor
Worker Skill MA
Summary for "Worker Skill'= MA (2 detail records) Sum 6
Worker Skilt MH
Summary for "Worker Skill' = MH (2 detail records) Sum 4
Summary for "Payment Type' = Nil/ By Vendor (4 detail records) Sum 10
-Summary for ‘Contractor Name' = Prashant (4 detail records) LSume 10
Contractor Name S.K.Saleem
Payment Type On A/
Worker Skill CO
Summary for "Worker Skill' = CO (1 detail record) Sum I
Worker Skill MA
Summary for "Worker Skill' = MA (5 detail records) Sum 15.25
Worker Skill MH
Summary for ‘Worker Skill' = MH (1 detail record) Sum 1
Summary for Payment Type' = On A/c (7 detail records) Sum 17.25
-Summary for ‘Contractor Name' = S.K.Saleem (7 detail records) Sum 1735
Contractor Name Shafik (Painter)
Payment Type On Alc '
Worker Skill - co D \.
Summary for 'Worker Skill' = CO (5 detail records] Sim 5
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Worker Skill MA O

Summary for 'Worker Skill' = MA {6 detail records) Sum 7
Summary for 'Payment Type' = On A/c (11 detail records) Sum 12
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Shafik (Painter) (11 detail records) _Sum 12
Contractor Name Shiva Shyam Prajapathi (Painter)

Payment Type On Ale

Worker Skill MA

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MA (6 detail records) Sum 21

Worker Skill MH

Summary for 'Worker Skill' = MH (6 detail records) Sum 11
Summary for 'Payment Type' = On A/c (12 detail records) Sum 32
-Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Shiva Shyam Prajapathi (Painter) ( Sum 32
VContractoxerame: - ~ SK Mustafa (Plumbing)

Payment Type On A/c

Worker Skill cO

Summary for ‘Worker Skill'= CO (5 detail records) Sum 5

Worker Skill MA

Summary for "Worker Skill'= MA (7 detail records) Sum 12

Worker Skill MH

Summary for "Worker Skili' = MH (7 detail records) Sum 16
Summary for 'Payment Type' = On A/c (19 detail records) Sum 33
-Summary for '‘Contractor Name' = SK Mustafa (Plumbing) (19 detail r . Sum 33
Contractor Name - Uttaiah (Earth work)

Payment Type Dept.

Worker Skill FH

Summary for "Worker Skill'= FH (5 detail records) Sum 18
Worker Skill MH

Summary for 'Worker Skill' = MH (7 detail records) Sum 17.5
summary for 'Payment Type' = Dept. (12 detail records) Sum_ . 355
Payment Type Job Work

Worker Skill FH

Summary for "Worker Skill' = FH (3 detail records) Sum 5
Worker Skill MH

Summary for 'Worker Skill'= MH (2 detail records) Sum 6
-Summary for 'Payment Type' = Job Work (S detail records)  Sum T |

Payment Type On Alc

Worker Skill FH

Summary for "Worker Skill' = FH (5 detail records) Sum 47
Worker Skill MH

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MH (6 detail records) Sum 54.5
Summary for 'Payment Type' = On A/c (11 detail records) Sum 101.5
~Summary for ‘Contractor Name’ = Uttaiah (Earth work) (28 detail rec Sum_ e 148
Contractor Name V Murali Krishna (Civil)

Payment Type On A/c . D

Worker Skill CO ’
Summaty for Worker SKill = CO (5 detail records) |, SofeleeT Audit | S
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Worker Skill FH
Summary for 'Worker Skill'= FH (5 detail records)

Sum 24
Worker Skill MA
Summary for 'Worker Skill' = MA (5 detail records) Sum 56
Summary for 'Payment Type'= On A/c (15 detail records) Sum &5
_Summary for 'Contractor Name'= V. Murali Krishna (Civil) (15 detail Sum 85
Contractor Name Veluswamy (Tiles)
Payment Type On Alc
Worker Skill CcO
Summary for "Worker SkllI‘ = CO (1 detail record) Sum 1
Worker Skill MA,
Summary for 'Worker Skill' = MA (6 detail records) Sum 24
Worker Skiil MH
Summary for "Worker Skill' = MH (6 detail records) Sum 25
Summary for 'Payment Type' = On A/c (13 detail records) Sum 0
Summary for ‘Contractor Name' = Veluswamy (Tiles) (13 detail recor Sum

Grand Total
ED
cer - Audit
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GWE - Building Material Rates Report

Supplier Name Robo Silicon Private Limite wee=—""_
Material Type Rate
Robo Sand Coarse 405.6

Robo Sand Fine 442 / ( i
Supplier Name - Sai Ram Enterprises e —— \(‘v L‘ N ’ 0

Material Type Rate

Fire sand BI, Vi} 707.2 /

Stonedust in Cft 11.78 /7 ﬂW
Supplier Name Sai Vishal Enterprises M Oafg Wg’

Material Type Rate v

Babychips in Cft 10.74 o~

Stonedust in Cft 1144 o~ \/\ ﬁmt

A

Supplier Name Vishwakarma Enterprises _____—————

Material Type Rate

Fine sand BL VII 707.2 /

Certif%; by: A Certifi
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GWE - Cement Register Balance Report  Date:  3/6/10

Cement Grade 43 Grade

Quantity in bags
Summary for 'Cement Grade' = 43 Grade (1509 defail records)
Sum 0

Cement Grade 53 Grade

Quantity in bags
Su-mmal-ryﬂfor 'Cement Grade’ = 53 Grade (1742 fail records)

Sum
Cement Grade OPC

Quantlty in bags _ '
Summeary for 'Cement Grade' = OPC (Iozyéﬁcmds)' ' ' ' e
Sum -451
Cement Grade PPC

Quantity in bags
Summary for '(,mﬂf%ecords) o o ' o e
Sum =52
Grand Tatal =503
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GWE- Cement Register Report From:

Cement Reg. No  Date
(2-32 May-10
}3 WMay-10

(23'4 28-May-10

’55 28-May-10

/Z&May-l()
24 May-10

k-

237
287 }Ma)/:m
239 ay-10

g\

28:MAy-10

28Niay-10
2

%
Y

ay-10

kY

“May-10

%’\\%K

“May-10

$vYY

[\ =)
Y
wh

ooy

<May-10
29-May-10
ay-10

D

ag}-lD

[
=
=
Kt
=

G
=

50~ 31-May-10
3}/' © 3LMay-10
2? yy[ay-l()
g zﬂL&}un-lO
}/ yun-](}
25 Olftin-10
5 /Oxl'un-lf}

(o]
w
-~

AR

un-10

5

.
=
5
7
=

v
==

i

b
=
=
T
<

262 ﬂ-:o
2/y _Sfun-10
_§4 /Qfl-/.lun-lO

265 02:hi-10
<
2667 yn-lo
/w/ yun-l()
" 268 02310

269 03-Jun-10
-/

-Jyn-10
03-Jun-10
3-hm-10

S

Project

0 June,20gel" ‘fféd b

e

hager/s
GRE;{\_{WQOD J‘-:,Q/$? 49.

28/5/10 To: 3/6/10

Time Issued For Cement Grade Block No
S350 pHstering Work PPC C
}5/ Plastering Work PPC C
!,9;[10/ TilesWork PPC C
101> TilesWork PPC C
};39/ Tiles Work PPC C
u/wﬂ(' Wég Profing OPC C
L2007 Cetiimn Work OPC A
14; Water Profing PPC C
14; PCEWork PPC C
)eeo’ * Plastering Work PPC C
16:05 Tiles-Work PPC C
(:29 Plasgering Work PPC C
}MK Plastering Work PPC C
J}Qe/ Tiles"Work PPC C
F0:10.—— TilesWork PPC C
?08" Water Profing PPC C
17:00.  Plagteriiig Work PPC C
}90/51 Sring Work PPC c
10:00— Water Profing PPC C
o307 TitesWork PPC C
lyﬂr ) TilesWork PPC C
9307 Coluxtin Work oFC c
I/O'D.Qf Plastering Work PPC C
o Btstering Work PPC C
10:0 Work PPC C
115 Plastering Work PPC C
@ yl"(Work PPC C
92 PGLWork PPC C
1300 BEC Work PPC C
wi/ Tites Work orc C
15:0 " Cotuinn Work opC C
1545 $mnp Work PPC C
W Plastering Work PPC C
‘)4-5’ Plastering Work PPC C
}0;00 ites Work PPC C
10:367  Water Profing PPC C
LL: Tités Work PPC C
19;4—5’ Liles Work PPC C
t/ll,'ﬂ{) Plhstering Work PPC C
WB/- Plastering Work PPC C
Aoite PR =

_l/wa Plastefing

y:

Ass

o

~Admin Manager
HNLEREENWOOD EsTaTES

e OO

LN

@

Quantity Issued By

15-8ecurity

}Security
E}Security
.Z/Sccurity
/4Security.
/ﬁcurity
ySecurity
10~ Security
¢3/Séburity.
‘6/8€:curity
2 Security
/30/Security
)é/Security
_4-Security

/iz/Security
}Security

yecurity
‘ﬁ)/Security
(SSecurity
/LO Security -
(lrS’ Security
(30’ Security

AU Security
=0 Security

(lﬁ.-Security
/IS,Sccurity

ySecurity
/I/Sccurity
A~ Security
}Security
/2, Security

X/Secu rity
‘/lé/ Security

J‘%T Security

> Security -
A& Security
/3 Security
4 Security
/(/5 Security
/vs’ Security
}/Security
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